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Receipt Page 1 of 2

..
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3204051

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3297601
Date of Transaction: 01/06/2015

CUSTOMER:
WILLIAM WENTZ
PO BOX 2349
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-2349 US pM 16 N 1 4 00'Z

itdi _BY:__R_#1741
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE1 5 . 00 - nja - 185 . 00CASES: AMC430214/$37.00, AMC430215/$37.00,
AMC430216/$37.00, AMC430217/$37.00,
AMC430218/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE2 5 . 00 - n/a - 100 . 00CASES: AMC430214/$20.00, AMC430215/$20.00,
AMC430216/$20.00, AMC430217/$20.00,
AMC430218/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE3 5 . 00 - nja - 775 . 00CASES: AMC430214/$155.00, AMC430215/$155.00,
AMC430216/$155.00, AMC430217/$155.00,
AMC430218/$155.00

Transaction #: 3297603
Date of Transaction: 01/06/2015

CUSTOMER:
JAMIESON VAN EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=PAYMENT 1/6/2015



Receipt Page 2 of 2

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE -n/a - 148.00
CASES: AMC430219/$37.00, AMC430220/$37.00,
AMC430221/$37.00, AMC430222/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE -n/a - 80.00
CASES: AMC430219/$20.00, AMC430220/$20.00,
AMC430221/$20.00, AMC430222/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE -n/a - 620.00
CASES: AMC430219/$155.00, AMC430220/$155.00,
AMC430221/$155.00, AMC430222/$155.00

TOTAL: $1,908.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO" .

1 AMOUNT: 1908.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/05/2015

NAME: WENTZ, WILLIAM
PO BOX 2349
WICKENBURG AZ 85358 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX1123 AUTH CODE: 592994
NAME ON WILLIAM S WENTZCARD:
EXPIRES: 11/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=PAYMENT 1/6/2015
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&~5-' 6<~.1.7A&~ United States Department of the Interior ~i I. DEPARUAZM OF TH~ INTE110«.

1 -1 « S
2 BUREAU OF LANI) MANAGEMENT

- Arizona State Office44*CH 3 18" One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 850()4-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

k t.b I D LU19
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (AZ-9200) PB
A 11'43()2] c). AMC412357

CERTIFIED MAIL - REIURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 92 / 4 6'901 9403 8378932066

NOTICE

PATRICK AND ANNE FLAN/\GAN fhis Notice Affects Those Claims
820 1-III«LSIDE TRI. Shown in the Block Below.
IllJI)SON. WI 54016-7337

AMC430220; AM('412364
RED CLOUD NO 3; OU IlAW

Additional Processini Fees Required

The Arizona State Ollice, Bureau of Latid Management, received your Affidavit of Labor or Notice
of Intent to Hold for the 2018 assessment year.

Due to a processinu fee increase effective October 1,2018, we did not receive sufficient fees with
your documelit. The fee ilict-Cased liom S 10 pei- mining clailli to S 15 per milling claim,

I herefore. you are required to stilililit an additional payment in the amount of$5.00 per claim. within
30 days ofreceipt ofthis notice or your claim(s) will be declared forfeited.

Please include your Arizona Mining Claim (AMC) serial number(s) and claim nanie(s) when
submilling the additional fees. Iiadilitiolial ilit'urniation is required, please contact Pauline Brown
at 602-417-9360.

Ac

' c Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
1.mids. Millentls and Energy Division
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-~-~ UNITED ST/X~
j~ POSTAL SERVICE

Date Produced: 03/11/2019

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail™/RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8378
9320 66. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 03/06/2019 at 10:56 a.m. in SURPRISE,
AZ 85374. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient : «=

Lir,dk U lk#' a.*4 w
Address of Recipient : 16467 0Sudr,

SNO#.1.- A-2

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1223394.7002212



0 .
fisFWTOP

United States Department of the Interior ~
WL 49 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT/ -1~ 73 ·) TAKE PRIDE 'Arizolia State Office INAMERICA

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizoim 85()()4-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
DEC 1 1 2018

In Reply Refer To.
3830 (9200) RN]
AMC427893, AN.10430219

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 921489019403 8376 003522

DECISION

NED ANI) I)OIAAE PRATHER This decision affects those claims
PO BOX 174 shown iii the block below.
DE BEQUE, CO 81630-0174

AM£427893, AM0430219
FUNTIME #3, RED (1()(11) NO 2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1, 2018, for failure
to timely file the required maintenance fee payment or sniall miner's maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay ali annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit :i waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 2Sf-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenalice fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclilmation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject 111illing Cl:lim(s) atid/or site(s). After you complete the

reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
he released from liability. 11 you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized



2

officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations. For land administered by the Bureau o f Land Management (BLM), if
you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR
Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you
fail to comply with the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR
3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal
penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice o f appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtainino a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting tlie stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional infonnation is
required, please call R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure



UNITED STAT-
4 POSTAL SER . .--7

Date Produced: 12/24/2018

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail TM /RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8376
0035 22. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 12/18/2018 at 11:50 a.m. in DE BEQUE,
CO 81630. The scanned imagiA.:he-~cipient information is  pmJ,irl=rl holnw

Mt /1 __11 "
Signature of Recipient : '

-

ne YEAn/EY I

Address of Recipient :

050 x 1 9,4
Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: 01116765.6423330



*T 0 »~4 3011 1
r JETTED STATES MH 6 73 9Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ~~~~ OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: January 31,2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on Scpteniber 1, 20 /17 andending on Scptember I,,70/9,2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United Statesof America on September 1, 20/S
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand tlial by filing this tomi,the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th fullowing the filing ofthis waiven4. The undersigned understand that if'the assessinentwork obligation has not yet conie due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),.t notice of intent to hold reciting this condition mlis t be recorded by the December 3 Oth following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned undersland thal mill and tumiel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment orthe maintenance fee, and that a notice oiintent to hold for these sitcs is required to be filed with the BLM by the Deccinber 30th following the Aling of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge thal pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U. S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, 01· fraudulentdocument with the BLM may result in a fine of- up to $250,000, a plison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mi11itig claims. mill or tunnel sites for which tliis waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
1 Red Cl OC C ( 3 * Aric 930 2 10 C 9 1»1~
2 0.0 f L cu.J A MC 1907373.

4. 0

O
6. m iiE gi ..4 2/2
7. X N '. n
8. 3> 00 '10

30
9. N -1/0- -0 1 1-1

0 - - ..110. Z 24 ·-31
t>CAE

The ownerfs) (claimants) ofthc above mining claims and sites are:

0 I . 1, ri1 Ci-Tr , C ir r lu-/U 6<_q 4 /t/ (4,~19/72=.(Owner's Name - Plea,~Print) / N6wner  's Signature) /8 20 1-11 1 15;cle-Tru l Budsou w 1 5901 6
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Slate) (Zip Code)

---------------------------------------------

AWN .t- FlCck) 6*jecu ~,YLN,6~f./Gld-«4-
(Owner's Nwrie -'flease print) (Ownwj Signature)

c , Y 4,1 U V£1.569 6-40/6
(Owner's Mailing Address (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owlier's Mailing Address) (Cie) (Slate) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name- Please Print) 90 .(0wner.',&  Signature)
Hl"~ a e *,=i,

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City}i + SEr 1 0 2018(State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2) d

BY ~%---
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1018 JUN - 1 P 3 3 6
' 2...F-''f.i A:317nV 1

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MiNING CLAIM
--

[E'~mendment BLM Serial# 4%4255-/4

2616 JBLMNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 14 P 4 Dats
Staim . tlode mining dairn has been locatedby Do#u Greene,ood whose current mailing ~

t. A R
lin 1 8.1

address is 42.9 M. main)
GAe/eu*+*, -Tr 7614'7 ~r- r 1

The general coume of thlectahn 13 651- u,46+ and It Is situated In /71Ar i Co pACounty, Arizona. This dalm is /500 feet in length and 40 0 feet in width .2 0 Total Claim Acreage. This dalm runs from the location monument on which this location noticeis posted on thecenterine ofthe daim appro*naEely /5-0' feet ina 6,5+ direction to the -NEend line and *00 feet ina f 0+ 4 di,eclion lothe SE end Ble. 178 Amwn is marloed by sixmonuments. one ateach comer and oneat thecenharof each end tineof the daim.The lacation monumenton v,hich this notice is poslad la saualed w~in Section 61 5-,Township 6 v, Range 6 W , Gls Salt River Bam and Melidim. Azimna mid this claim encompasses postionsof the foUowing qua,*sec~on(81 section(,1 Towns**(s) and Range(B) 52 5- We - *n/ - 4•w

Gua Salt River Base and Me,idien, Aaimcia.
The locaity of 0* daln nilh re~ence 80 ione naDi,al Objector pem,ment monument =~ addmonal hlfonnation(ifany) concerning aslocam,are-folows: From Sectiop) 25 Nw moN um,wil410 A Soe +A 6.# i /3aft E 40 CM;== /1/*ucg

The *ve infomlation is shown on lhe attached map.DATED AND POSTED on tile ground this 25 day of AA) , 20 /9.O LOCATOR(s} O AGENT
print Name(s) Do# Greenwood
Signatir«s) ~L--1/

Form MCF100
Revised July 2014This ibimis available from the Airi=11* Ge-gical Survey and maybe reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1- = 2000 feet

1 . The above map depictslhe AP 4 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

2.5 MO' Township 6 M , Range 6 4/ , Gita and Salt River Base and Me,kli=1.

mAR ,€ofe County, Alizona. Tolal dahn acreage is AO
2. The type of comer and localion monuments used are as Sollows= A /'1 Co evfrs hut

(6461& OU Loc*60-B m,Rnt mew#& Arb 2,1. 1 5~ 4,004 PoJ,

3. The bea,ings and dist=,ces in degrees and feet between din corners and to a public land suivey monument

are as depkied on the map.
4. If the clun is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public susvey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF1001
Revised July 2014

This fo:mis available from the Ari»ma Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 22 Day of *Al . 620 1 W

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,

Names: Randy Birge BLM DATE STAMP:

Whose Address is : 4304 Armistice Dr.

Frisco, Tx 75034
-.*1

LE)

--

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, -

Z618 
1- 

-1 
P 2: 3 b

R 
r 

, 'Fn

Name: Don Greenwood
:

Whose Address is: 428 N. Main

Gladewater, Tx 75647

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum
of One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00) paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof
is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the

said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has
in and to the following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances
thereto in the County of MARICOPA, State of of ARIZONA to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC425516; HP4

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Randy Birge Signature: .64'-<€mi)
STATE OF: *TE>(at
COUNTY OF: Collin
on 6 · 10' 2,018 before me, l._0\ \Alrne.,kA NI]-crlt<

(date) (Print Name)

Appeared Randy Birge
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
Person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
Instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

UMNA LAA *~»l.. Date: is· 10.2616
S#gdature of Notary

Afficant Known Produced ID
41;AC'\ NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF TEXAS Type of ID: D¥\VLYI (lienst,(,AL j N ID # 12941316.0

COMM. EXP. 10·30·2021

(SEAL)

1611 JI. 
-1 

O

-1

My Commission Expires: ID -50 · 2021 €
 .0

t-U



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LOOE MINING CLAIM
[*Amendment BLM Serial# 4»7 C 430 2/4 .-»-

BLMNOnCE ISHEREBYGIVEN thatthe 1/01*ure clocu No 2 Date
el .lode mining daim has been located :J-9 ...

by boA, Greer,te=4 whose current mailing

2618 JUN - 1 
P
 2:address la 42¥ A/. PA 41~ D

Gl~*w*4r, Tv 7 58 4 7 . 1
The general cowse of this claim 15 1546& - LUeit and It 18 situated In M 19 4 <CopA
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and ¢Soci feet in width .

JO Total Claim Acreage. This dalm runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is postedon thecenterineof thedaimapproodrnatdy /0 feet in a *es ~ direction tothe 4,#51'
end ine and M90 fbet ina 654 diredionto the ~AS~ end lia Thfs cl-ismarlced by sixmonuments, oneateach comer mid oneatthe center ofeach end ine of the daiz
178 locath, mmtmienton which this notice ispoal 15 sihiale,1 le* Secljon -24 , Tavm~ip 6

JU' , Range_*_ C'U , Gila Salt River Bass and PAe,idia,$ Azizxina 3nd this claim 81%".all.poatniof the Wow*,g qu=iw secUon(s), sec#on(51 Township(s) and Range(s) '/4 510 Se)&/00 446/ 6.u

Gila Salt River Base and Melician. Anmna.
The localy of INs daln dh rele,ence lo some naD,al objector peimment mo,mmient and addmonal WomiationOfany)concemkw blocamyare-~110.8: Scu Corve, 83+ is .530 (4 5,44 R,4
778 PI VorfA of ®2434 (6 < Fe, SeJ,au MON.Jniot

Theabove in~,mation lishown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on tile ground this 2 T day of /04 ,20/f.

12'LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

print Name(s) b 1 §?ree n u,00/
Signature(s)

Form MCF100
Revised July 2014This fbrm is available from the Arizona Geolegical Survey =i may be reproduced



MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depids the 1~/lure dou d Am, 2 ininh,g d*4 "Ad~ Istocated 61 *bdial~*) .~

24 , Tovmsh* 4 BV , Range G W , Ma and Sal River Base and Me~an.
4DMAf 1topA County, Alimna. Total clah acreagels

2.Thelypeof comer and locallon monumen~used am amfolovz J * 92" * S# 6€Aeed Ja80

CORD*er '9~d 5,01 -i#94 macke,1 Awd Cl*int Loc*lid~ Phon,un:e.~t-

3. The bea,ings and dial=,ces in degrees and feet behveen dain comem and to a pubHcland suvey monument

are as depicted on the map
4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the daim

Form MCF1002
Revised July 2014

This *im is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this &2 Day of -»14~ 20 / F

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,

Names: Randy Birge BLM DATE STAMP:

Whose Address is : 4304 Armistice Dr.

Frisco, Tx 75034

J

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

Name: Don Greenwood

ZE18 JI 
-1 

P 2: 31

Whose Address is: 428 N. Main

Gladewater, Tx 75647

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum
of One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00) paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof
is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the

said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has
in and to the following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances
thereto in the County of MARICOPA, State of of ARIZONA to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC430216; Vulture Cloud No 2

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name : Randy Birge Signature : EJ$76
STATE OF: -Te¥Gs
COU NTY OF: C Oil; vi

On 6'|0'2010 before me, Lavv,n*ka 01-k-0 61/
(date) (Print Name)

Appeared Randy Birge
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
Person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
Instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

(~Apt,Wa 1Ali~/Vi Date:
66· l%·2019

Signature of Notary

Afficant- Known Produced ID

Type of I D: ~~1 VU S < ~ [ ens E,
LAWMEKA WITCHER

/2. Llen NOTARY PUBLIC ·STATE OF TEXAS~Md>r):) ID#12941316·0 g

7 
r.

1618 JI - 1

- .0 7
7 3

A.1
10 ·30· 2-82/ wMy Commission Expires: --J



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .3
-:3{Er» ~ndment BLM Serial # 4,n C 42 5561 --

BLM C.0
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe CARd| 5 6014 Date

NQVYet No. 4 lode mining dairn has been located

E 
€ 

d 
1-

tii
f 

010
1

by Dow Greenuood whose current mailing .--

>1
address is VAN /Varth mo,U 0

Glgclew*ber,1y 796 It '7 2.-I

The general course ofthisdaim Is FABJ -((/6$:1~ and It 13 situated In /)78 R Mop/*
County, Arizona. This dalm is / 5-00 feet in length and 600 feet in width.

61 0 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice
is posted on the centerline of the dalm approximalely / 500 feet in a Ea* direction to the 41 E
end Une and GOO ket in a Sou+4 di,ection to ihe SE end line. This daim is ma,load by six
monuments,oneateachcomer and on• atihecenterofeach endlineofthedaim.

The jocd ic.1 n=INner~on whid: thh notice is posl is salualed wilih Secth (24 , Tow,mlip *
M ,Range 4 0 ,Gia Sal River Base and Me,1-1, Ailm,Ia and 11* dum encompasses po~ons

ofthe foHov*:g quarter sedion(01 secaon(31 Township(s)and Range(s) SE 4 S to '74 -64/ Ge
cip,As LoADJ,6, 61*,4 »104~4 meJ :UCUC P

Gila Salt River Base and Me,kia:1 Aiizonm.
The jocdy of Ilisdam w* re~mne• *some nak,al objectar pe,mment monument and ad#la:Id li:*3,1118<lon
~my) conce,/ing/. ktaity inallikl/9 632 N. gued of £,b' 6/5- 5.Jil,
moium.J 76,~, 7bD Ak nkw#, 10 A,0,(p o A G/*,)* 4pau wAk#718 14/4 /962, ic Ab,J¥< Theabove inf~mation Isshownon thealtached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 Y day of '*4~/ , 20 /9.
BlOCATOR(s) O AGENT

P.rt Narnels, '1,4 ke,uu,004

Form MCF100
Revised July 2014

This a*in is available Rvm the Arizona Geal•gical Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode (4 Placer C )

1 miIA I Allit8O;*n / ,
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* . t
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A1. 9--- Y V LE
16.16 Z)rn
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----- il ,
--

Scalk 1-= 2000 teet , 756 3
1.The above map depicts the GA:os Gall 46,Fo' 4 4-mining claan, which 13 located in ®011011*)

24 5 W 'Township 6 4/ , Range 4 Eu , Gils and Salt River Bas,~@Mi J@|dimlil
mAr)£op¢¥ CounEy. Axiziina. Total dmin acrms# 13 20

2.Thetypeofcomerandlocation mogunents usedaeasfolows: A/1 COR,;e,3 '9*1

Ceule, $ ANd ,loc~,1·/M hh,uu JH .Mff JOBL •2~9(1~ v 6-' 60,©ed ~0*~t

3. The hearings and distmces in degmes and feet be*een dam comem and to apublic land su,vey monument
Anocp fs tra. 74 5 25 C.6(u.r hlomaa,-4 868are as depicted on the map. Cm»= 772kt 4/***

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1002
Revised July 2014

This f= is available from the Arizins Geology Survey and miry be reproduced.



QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIMDEED, Executed this 22 Day of '4) 41 , 20 / 9

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,

Names: Randy Birge BLM DATE STAMP:

Whose Address is : 4304 Armistice Dr.

Frisco, Tx 75034

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, PHOENI

Z618 Juli - 1 
2: 31

Name: Don Greenwood
„ ' E.3

,-  7Whose Address is: 428 N. Main
",7

-ZJGladewater, Tx 75647 _
: D

:D
WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum ...

-

of One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00) paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof
is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the

said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has
in and to the following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances
thereto in the County of MARICOPA, State of of ARIZONA to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC425561; CAROLS GOLD NUGGET 4

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

C
Name: Randy Birge Signature: I.A.'~

--9 Y

STATE OF: --1-2 LAJ

COUNTY OF 6011 j h

On 6- |02-619, before me, L G v\j m ( Ic 0~ W(-1614Lr
(date) (Print Name)

Appeared Randy Birge
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
Person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
Instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

~18AKAVA litj*« Date: S.(0.10
Signatd're of Notary

Afficant- Known Produced ID

Type of ID: Dfivt YS- license.

1 (-A.L:\1 NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF TEXAS ~*&2&6 ):1 10#129413164 E12~ COMM. EXP. 10·30·2021 ~
- *- - CD

--

ZOIS JUi - 1 
P
 3 31

:>
-' A
"- 7

.rii)0
--

1 0 - 30.2-/My Commission Expires:



LOCATION NOTICE FORLODE MINING CLAIM
~mendment BLMSerial# Ame 430 222 CDFrl , ~

2818 JUr - 1

BLM
--NOTICE }S HEREBY GIVEN that the WJJuat C/oud ils; 4 Date .<

Stamp *

REEF!VED

->lode mi,ing daim has been locatud ./-2 -0by Dov Greend)004 whose current mailing
CD r\> i .addmasm 425' Wori·k mk,a) >
 W .:61.de**#er, 7 Y *8707

The gene~ coumeoflhls clalm Is EAst· - 4).J+ and It Is 81*0#ed in AA riC O,0 8
County, Arizona. This claim is / 90 feet in length and 600 feet in width.

20 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location noticeis posted on the cenle,ine of the daim approodmR'* /0 feet in a 4/es ; direction to the 4, e~end meand /*lb *st lia /As; dleclbililhe 548~ end kn ™ack,hnism=loadbysixmonumen#. ane eteachcomer and oneat thecenuerofeach mid line oftheclain,*
The locall=, rnaillnenton wl#chohnotice ispodad 18 saualed val*,Section 623 *Ta,~p (
0 , Range 4.19 'Gia Sal River Base and Me,klm,A,Emna and 11* d*n encompasses podionsof the fo~*ng qu=* sec~on(81 section(51 Ton,?sh*(s) and Range(s) A 3 ~/4 5 E Awf2 4 '/4 6# (oN - 6w

Gls SaN R!vcr Bass md Mmiclm, Aftzona.
me locamyof ill dA wuh re~enes * 901,0 nakial Objector pen,=Ient momment and add~ormi Wonnalion(if 879)concemhig mslocamyamasfolo.2 SE CorweR 86+ 15 /009 WortiAA,< 92616 5*64- 0& 564,00 24 -= 10 C on ver Seolk »10 uu m *A

The above infomlation isshown on theatiached map.DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 V day of MAY . 201~
[0'EOCATOR(s) OAGENT

Print Narn*) Dgp -JJf fen cuoot
Signature(s)

-

Form MCF100
Revised July 2014-rhis foim is available from the Airize•* Geologic=1 Smvey ami msy be reprodoced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C <placer C )

1 mile ' Millsite C )

6£6-nou 13 5 Eane. ly
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1. The abovemap depida the Md**e e lowd ile 4- minhlg clahn, which Is located In Sedion (s)

13 4 24 . Township 6 4/ . Range 4 19 . Gila and SaE River Base and Me,idim.

h) 4 r i copA County. A,izona. Toladaim acr~3"is &0

2.Thelypeof=nerand location monuments used areass*,va: SE Coeve, ast- 4
176# Ak,tk Aw* 1+23# EAsi 05 5*cUau 2*ste CoRwer Sect, blou .
3. The hearings and distmces -m degmes and feet beh¥een dincomem and to a put*land suvey monument

are as depicted on the map,

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim

Form MC31(108
Revised July 2014

This form is available Rom the Arimma Geelogy Survey and maybe reproduced.



QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 12- Day of »My c 20 1 *

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,

Names: Randy Birge BLM DATE STAMP:

Whose Address is : 4304 Armistice Dr.

Frisco, Tx 75034

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, -'.

2018 Jln -1 P
 

:38

Name: Don Greenwood

Rr 
rIFF"-0

Whose Address is: 428 N. Main -2 r., I ]
Gladewater, Tx 75647

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum
of One Thousand Dollars ($1,000.00) paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof
is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the

said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has
in and to the following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances
thereto in the County of MARICOPA, State of of ARIZONA to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC430222; Vulture Cloud No 4

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Randy Birge Signature: 232 S 'I-/7
STATE OF: T(YA S
COUNTY OF: (01 lin
on 6 · 10. vol B before me, G wrni kA 1/0 i-1-thif

(date) (Print Name)

Appeared Randy Birge
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
Person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
Instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Date: 6'. )0. 10
Signature of Notary

Afficant- Known Produced ID
L-

Type of ID: 131\V(K 11 t-LKW.
LAWMEKA WITCHER

1 /f/le)A NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF TEXAS I
ID #129413164 ~

)iH

rn
10.30·21My Commission Expires: -

?018 JU 
- 1 

P
 2: 38

3> -
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(.iD
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--
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4180498
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4295026
Date of Transaction: 06/04/2018

CUSTOMER:
DONALD GREENWOOD
428 N MAIN ST
GLADEWATER,TX 75647-2230 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QUIT1 1.00 -n/a - 40.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CLAIMS/4
CASES: AMC425516/$40.00

TOTAL: I $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
11 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/04/2018
CHECK NO: 2935

NAME: GREENWOOD, DONALD
428 N MAIN ST
GLADEWATER TX 75647-2230 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/4/2018



1<(-ii / voy,-1693

QUIT CLAIM DEED I0 - »Id, 430&111
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 2nd Day of February, 2017

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTOR,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Nannes: Jamieson Van Eaton
Whose Address is: 1417 Villa Del Norte

Wickenburg, AZ 85390 3-7
3=
CDTo second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, 117

1 77

?611 FEB -b 
P

'/1>IName: Patrick and Anne Flanagan -

Whose Address is: 4473 Olson Lake Trail Fli
...

Lake Elmo, MN 55042
CD LU '
-1 • • 7.1

-/ :-.90
1 W

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum of Ten Dollars
($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby
remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim
which the said GRANTOR has in and to the following described mining claim, and
improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: Red Cloud No. 3, AMC430220, Section 25,6N-6W

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT From ARS 11-1133 and 11-
1137 by ARS 11-1134 A-6

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealpd~hese presents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed andRlivered in t~pre#nc*f:
Name: Signature:>'-54*'AU« l-,t* -/Jadlieson Van Eaton
STATE OF ARIZONA U~OUNT~Y'~~~_~ly?

RleOPA
before me,

Appeared =ra,m )65*t Van Ca-toRPersonally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person
whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the
same in his authorized capacity, and th~~y his signature on the instrument the person acted,
exe~j)le inst nt C)
WilYE]~ d offi0fglf*al.z;/
/«7 W-- { iA---~~1(147- Affiant Known £Producedlil-/~
lsrgnature Nota Type ofID /~,2 1Or,~Wris ~;56'

(SBAIB)
 RUBYE JEAN CREEK

,.Vi.m„----A,M Nolary Public - 81.!0 01 A,ilona
418*N'l '4ARICOPA COUN 17

1 \Nlipl-> My Commission Expires
june G, 21)20 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER-

g/Co/ In le~x
My Commission Expires: 0*61)90
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3758576
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3864483
Date of Transaction: 02/07/2017

CUSTOMER:
LORRAINE L VAN EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 QCD-1 -Wa - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430220/$10.00

TOTAL: 510.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 02/03/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/06/2017
CHECK NO: 3787

NAME: VAN EATON, LORRAINE L
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



..
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3773211

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3879711
Date of Transaction: 02/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
LORRAINE L VAN EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / LOCATABLE AMC430220 -1 1.00 MINERALS-SUSPENSE / PENDING 10.00 10.00QCDADJUDICATION-ONE WEEK ONLY

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 02/24/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/27/2017
CHECK NO: 3793

NAME: VAN EATON, LORRAINE L
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS
THERE WERE NO DOCUMENTS ENCLOSED WITH CHECK #3793.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

r~fterEL 41,« &)e- 4 4 Ir\'s,x.i: (kc-/F JA Lck '~ .Jcu-n.1 *43
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, QUIT CLAIM DEED ~ 4255-44sT 430211THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 3.1 -Day of Aldr-9 ~, 20/6

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTOR,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Names: Jamieson Van Eaton ~1 ~d .
Whose Address is: 1417 Villa Del Norte

-

Wickenburg, AZ 85390 9 r-@
0rn»>To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, Z 5% N 50m1 - 32Name: Brian Cullen 3> N .r,.11

Whose Address is: P.O. Box 3168 - .0 1 m
N 00Wickenburg, AZ 85358 0 W -nm

- 6
WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum of Ten Ddlarfe
($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby
remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim
which the said GRANTOR has in and to the following described mining claim, and
improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County ofi Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC 425564, Orions's Lost Gulch No. 5

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT From ARS 11-1133 and 11-
1137 by ARS 11-1134 A-6

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these Irefents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivere¢'* the presenge of: ) j
Name: Jamieson Van Eaton Signature: L;*14/vix24-64 lti~vd<5~n*_/

STATE OF ARIZONA
COUNTY OF MARICOPA
On rn acc-111-41 2-016 before me, Ru61 Cre-e k
Appeared Jamieson Van Eaton
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person
whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the
same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person acted,
executfd the instrument.
~fTNIJSS my h~nd an~ffi#l seal.£414,~.L+.. lk<.1 ,ur Affiant Known/~Produced ID
§(gnliture Sf ~tary - Type of ID ~# 2- £)r , Z i L ·

(SEAL) :3£3>x RUBYE JEAN CREEK-
tile-i'*7 MARICOPACOUNr<
5*.;,:4*Ik~ Nolaty P#,Wic- ShtedArizona

' ns 6.2016 1
~ t423:67 My Conimission Expires ~

My Commission Expires: 6/ G /00/ G
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+ QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 11 EDay of Marck, 2-0 1 6  4
41 -

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTOR, il 9
BLM DATE STAgp: 5 LA

Names: Jamieson Van Eaton - C/) n
Whose Address is: 1417 Villa Del Norte 19. 74*viWickenburg, AZ 85390 2 73 00N
To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

FFICE

Name: Brian Cullen
Whose Address is: P.O. Box 3168

Wickenburg, AZ 85358

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum of Ten Dollars
($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby
remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE forever, all the right, title, and claim
which the said GRANTOR has in and to the following described mining claim, and
improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC 430221, Vulture Cloud No. 3

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT From ARS 11-1133 and 11-
1137 by ARS 11-1134 A-6

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these mesents the day
and year first above written. Signed, sealed and deliveref4~ the presenpf of: l ~
Nanne: Jamieson Van Eaton Signature: '>*AY"U#n l/6 ·r-JA0STATE OF ARIZONA
COUNTY OF MARICOPA
On /nard, 11,10/6 before me, R uby Cre€k
Appeared Jamieson Van Eaton
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person
whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed thesame in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person acted,exeglie# the instrument.
9ITN~*S my 1)®d and/@ficilii seal.el-64·U r-'C*~~c Affiant Known 1/~Produced ID
Signature Sf N#ry Type of ID /? Z / r. A.iso ·

(SEAL) -1
.in> RUBYE JEAN C REEK I

, Nulany (#DIC- State of Arizona 11 ]1(* dFICOPAGOUNrt ~onirnission Expires 4
.ims 0,2016 i

My Commission Expires: 6/G /30/6
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3630146
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3733934
' Date of Transaction: 08/15/2016

CUSTOMER:
JAMIESON EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/2 -n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425564/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: 08/11/2016

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 08/12/2016
NAME: VAN EATON, JAMIESON

1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~NTERE

1~ Aus y zois

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/15/2016
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 1119 Day of H P B, I- 2-el 5-

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTOR,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Names: M i K.,1 C. A Lee,-1 711 12_

Whose Address is: 14.15 V, '_,-,1 D-E-c. Kle G.TE
WICKed,502.6- A z. 93 5- 39 0.- + 4--2-8- -

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE(S), O

Name: 2. A #07 13, e.crE - r\)4
LU Hi

ECEIVED

Whose Address is: 4- 3 0 + 8 e H 4 5-F, CE D 12- 2 -O m
f\.1

9=-1 SCo -T-% 7503+ u-1 -- 3

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum 0-

of Ten Dollars ($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE(S), the receipt whereof is hereby

acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE(S)

forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the

following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the

County of.arico--~yavapai, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: Alvic +2_556\ CAILOLs Gre LD K]u GGETr 140 +

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



a

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents theday and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name : Mike Carpenter Signature: 1\,kutillue, ttau,66
V

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

On F63 EL<(9*4 20 1 4©14 before me, Ul·604 A - FE*-~GS-
Appeared Mike Carpenter
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be theperson whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me thathe executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on theinstrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

/4 4-«dIS
SigAature ~No4ryl

Affiant Known Produced ID
Type of ID

VICKY L. FORBES 42 =7 /*t [52'5M YA Notary Public - Arizona 6 u 2Maricopa County
\tsr)/ My Comm Expires Dec 30, 2014 . - F17

:< AJ l, J n--- -- UJ Sm
--1<

My Commission Expires: /5270 940/ 4 E -0 =877r=) 19 71
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4 j t.\ fr~ 9/
QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this Day of

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Names: Holly Caniglia

Whose Address is: 975 Monte Vista Trl
Wickenburg, AZ 85390-6230

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

Name: RA/\Iby BIR.6 E
Whose Address is: 4304 A-EMIsricE *. 15216 c.0, 7-X -76-6-2 5

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum

of Ten Dollars ($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby

acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE

forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the

following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the

County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC425935; Mary Sophia No. 1

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
l. 23 ZIUV 'HINES EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

95 1 d E Z 78[' §102
A.~20 31V1S ZV :·;03AI3033



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents theday and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Holly Caniglia Signature: 4 j#.AL/' ~~(A, 0 ( 6~41,{
STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

On before me,

Appeared Holly Caniglia
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me thathe executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Affiant Known 16 Produced ID
LISA J KNIGHT Type of ID At A D 6 0 6&06662/

1 /31~ Notary Public - Arizon'a P
(SE+40vfty Maricopa County

1 <.mir</ My Comm. Expires Jun 7, 2016 6

0

1015 
P 2: 51

>rri C- I
N

My Commission Expires: GhIm x r\J :24
3>
 LJ 7>

RECEIVED73 rn
r..1 CD-n0 -r·1ZZ
- 7
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this Day of

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Names: William Wentz

Whose Address is: PO Box 2349
Wickenburg, AZ 85358

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

Name: R AN by 8'Re S
Whose Address is:9304 11·AmisT-/c.E hk. FR[Scir~, TX 75-031

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum

of Ten Dollars ($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby

acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE

forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the

following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the

County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC430216; Vulture Cloud N02

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY

V N O Z 1 8 V ' X I N 3 0 H EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

LS:7 d EZ lnF §11!

]01 330 31V1 S ZV :r.
03AI3033



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents theday and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered iiA the presence of: ~
li

Name: William Wentz Signature: 56 4 </ 4 / b -

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

on 6*j 11 7 0/3- befreme, V f ou t- D. f3 Ol#U AJ c
Appeared William Wentz
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be theperson whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me thathe executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on theinstrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature ofNotary

Affiant v Known Produced ID
4- VICKIE D. BOWLING Type of ID

4ff--33 Notay Public - State c f Arizora

(SEAL);~S My Commissicn Expires
' 1 1 z J MARICOPA COUNTY

-' Ju<ie 17,2015

-'
C~1

2- ZA -My Commission Expires: 3 VA# l -71 7 0/5- o C .>

, 1 ENIX. ARIZONA

C /4 30r- m
r.1. c-IM

-0 0Cn
19 -17

--crt
--J
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this Day of

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Names: Jamieson Van Eaton

Whose Address is: 1417 Villa Del Norte
Wickenburg, AZ 85390

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE,

Name: Q A-t\J by 6 i R G E
Whose Address is: 43 0 4 AR m 15 Ti c g bR. FR I 5 c.O,77. < 7.51 3

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum
of Ten Dollars ($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE
forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the
following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the
County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC430222; Vulture Cloud 304

V NOZINY ' X IN30*2 EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6
NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY

Ls:Z d E Z lAr glot
.1 3 3031Vt S Z V :4 -03A13038
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Jamieson Van Eaton Signature: »11

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

On before me,

Appeared Jamieson Van Eaton
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be theperson whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me thathe executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

--- -QA«rn/0Signa e of Notary

Affiant Known 26 Produced ID
JANET L. LEMONS Type of ID Str QL * D o 90 59 35'10~ Notary Public - Arizona
Maricopa County

C At=57 My Comm Expires Jun 6,2017

5,4LA ·CD
rn C_ 3>

IZ ;5 IN

RECFMy Commission Expires: LQ '& 117 X ro --J
UJ >L-> -1<m m-0 co

--

3) crl .M'
-1



Receipt f F Page lot- 1 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management 

Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3349293

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3447118
Date of Transaction: 07/23/2015

CUSTOMER:

WILLIAM WENTZ
PO BOX 2349
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-2349 US

LINE 
UNIT

# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL
PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / TRF/4 -n/a- 40.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425561/$40.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 07/23/2015

NAME: WENTZ, WILLIAM
PO BOX 2349
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-2349 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

I - .. 3 7/23 /2015



CBS Export Results Report Page 1 of 1

CBS Export Results Report

'llnclude Resolved Records
Record Status Search Criteria Responsible Area (Errors Only)

. 'Error Records (E/M/I) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ALL 'User (U,X)
(,Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) ,'Programmer (P,X)

( "On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 3349293 ' '"All (U,P,X)

:®All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive)
.)Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) 3-LL. ___ .
f J New (not yet exported) - Query _ ' Reset . ITser Guide

Printable Format (legal/landscape)

Rekewil?fExport NrA/D  -Serial Nr Mul,Code$ Amount Remarks Receipt Nr LR2000 User#M@ R~olvel[YOK51811 AreaCBS Msg 1 Stat2 Area Msg  2 CBS 392 ID|392 $ AmtAction Update Date Resend Resend Orig Export Date

f _14967804 A AMC430222 396 10.00 VAN EATON JAMIESON3349293 DJJONES 1  A ACCPT 2185297 40.00 7/31/2015 11:16 781/2015

t /968065 A AMC430216 396 10.00 WENTZ WILLIAM 3349293 DJJONES 1 A ACCPT 2185297 40.00 7/31/2015 11:19 7B1/2015
~~968156 A AMC425561 396 10.00 CARPENTER MIKE 3349293 DJJONES 1  A ACCPT 2185297 40.00 7/31/201511:22 7/31/2015

15220920 A AMC425935 398 10.00 $10;396 3349293 DMONES 1 - A ACCPT 2187865 10.00 9/28/2015 13:07 9/28/2015

http.://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/cbs_exp_report?@webid=j3a61BRaeMo-1485781851-... 1/30/2017
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QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this Day of

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Narnes: Jamieson Van Eaton
'=0

0 4n

21-1 c.. 3>Whose Address is: 1417 Villa Del Norte 21 rc '\130
Wickenburg, AZ 85390 D< 1\) cn nm

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, 1- 71 /''rn
f\1 008 l/9' f

Name: DOLLI E. L. PILAT-#AER. 0
ID .

Whose Address is: 80% 1-1+ DE BEQUE
COLOIZA 00 8 1 630

WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum
of Ten Dollars ($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE
forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the
following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the
County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC430219; Red Cloud 302

NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6

ENTERED INTOBOMPUTER
-4 911-'11~7.8 /5/
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E

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Jamieson Van Eaton Signature: .1
CJ

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

On LA Z. AS-- before me,

Appeared Jamieson Van Eaton
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

~_~Le~~prl-,10.67
Signature~ Notary

Affiant Known 4 Produced ID
Typeof ID 0->r 6 l. bo 6 6 5-1 3 Pl

JANET L. LEMONS '
Maricopa County\S*y My Comm Expires Jun 6, 2017

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

1015 JUL 23 
P
 3: 09

-! M AZESETE Do

My Commission Expires: ~19 lin
--

(D
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QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this ~ 21' Day of _10 d E ZO I r

By the following party, hereinafter to as GRANTORS,
BLM DATE STAMP:

Nannes: Tom Fenz
ZE Z

1015

0
177 c_ s>

Whose Address is: 1410 Villa Del Norte Z ~ Nir

Wickenburg, AZ 85390-4424 N co~

To second parties, hereinafter referred to as GRANTEE, N t 20
LU

Name: STE PA E k.) C. 1~1 16 6 E lt-0 > o
.•

.

Whose Address is: 22 1 + WEST 2 013 1 0 J De

PROEA<* Az 85-627
WITNESSETH, That the said GRANTOR, for good consideration and the sum
of Ten Dollars ($10.00), paid by the GRANTEE, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said GRANTEE
forever, all the right, title, and claim which the said GRANTOR has in and to the
following described mining claim, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the
County of: Maricopa, State of: Arizona, to wit:

MINING CLAIM: AMC425520; JT Jumping Vein1/4 kt E 5 60 1 5- (0 k! C w .
NO TRANSFER FEE NECESSARY
EXEMPT PER ARS 11-1134 A-6



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said GRANTOR has signed and sealed these presents the
day and year first above written. Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:

Name: Tom Fenz Signature: ~5-, , ,~----~53>

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF MARICOPA

On 6 <\L~ 15- before me,

Appeared Tom Fenz
Personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person whose name is subscribed to me within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the
instrument the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

0 U -3*--*
- --*--.9 7----

Signature ofNotary

„~~ Affiant Known Produced ID
KRISTIN SUE BAUM Type of ID\OUu,10*y) 631_

4 NOTARY PUBUO.ARIZONA ,)
(SEAL)  Malloopa County

July 24,2018
My Commission Explr#

0 L.'9

1-n 6 >
E i= N,O
X C.1 ~7My Commission Expires: -l'-2 z--1 - 36 . N -> W SCOj<E -0 00CD w m

.'

> O
IS



Receipt rage l oil

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3349306
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3447129
Date of Transaction: 07/23/2015

CUSTOMER:
WILLIAM WENTZ
PO BOX 2349
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-2349 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 TRF/2 -n/a - 20.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425520/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 07/23/2015
NAME: WENTZ, WILLIAM

PO BOX 2349
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-2349 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/23/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

I Illil Ill ir Ill I lilll Ill I lilli Ill ill Ilill IIII li Ill li Ill I III III
Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430219-AMC430222

4 Annual Filings

lillillilll'll'Ill lillilll'lll'llil AZ15030-21 AMC429998-AMC430297



Form ,XK 10? 
(Oclohrr ?()M)

IIN ITED  STATES
DEPARTM ENT O F THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU O F LAN D  M ANAGEM ENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 FORM APPROVED n  j C C )<_ 
OMB NO. 1004-0114 ‘ ^

Expires: October 31,2 0 16
H l O - Z l i

1. This small miner waiver is tiled fur the assessment year beginning on September I, 2 0 1  ^  and ending on September t, 2 0 2 . 0  ■
2. The undersigned and all related parlies owned ten or (ewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United Stales 

of America on September I,
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by tiling (his form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit o f assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30(h following (he filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30lh following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30lh following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording o f a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a line o f up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment o f the maintenance fees is requested arc:

C LA IM  O R  SITE NAM E BLM  RECORDATION SERIAL N UM BER

D +  S  Q>r\J (eUJ S ^ c .  2tC W i u  3 _

2- p /o /d  Q-ed'eitop \-ioO  1 b tv  S ac  2% W  6 > s> a

G r - r ^ f "  G o ld  Is t ! 7 A / 3  to  S e c .  2 .1 * f z s r  o

4 - / 4 P 4  U 1 b io  S *c. J2<T

V u W v .r - t .  C l o u d  " ^ 3 .  & A / (fi(*j S & cZ d 4 3 0  i n -

- _______ 3 ______________ G o ld  n / t ^ y c f  ^ 4 4 2 i T  S i d

1- \J u W u rc  (- lo a d  llU- (p*J Sec 2 3
------------------------------------------------gp ----------------------------

4 3 0  2 2 3 1 2  «  C

8- R t c i  C l o u d  d l .  6 ,n j c, co Se.c. 2  s"
■■fc* -Jb.

4 5 c .  >
9.

10.
? <  =*
T> —I —

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: /

b o h j  G t-C fn u /o o d
(Owner's Name - Please Print)

g  T J  o S

f )  §  -  3
4 <  >  o  m

(Owner’s Signature)

4 Vcrf'h /))4 jiC i________________ G kcJem tb/ I ¥ 7 S & 4 7
(Owner’s Mailing Address)

J/W Gnf<«J w ood.
(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

A/<?rfk /VfAirO 
(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

H on<r ad
(Owner’s Mailing Address)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)
£ £  c U lo  U f r i M T E R E

SEP 1 6 2019m II 7 o 3 rv, < 2 2 3 c4

(Owner’s Mailing Address)f
- B Y :

L w
(Owner’s Signature)

G l rwe<" t  /
(City) (State)

Z .
(Owner’s Signature)

(City)

(Zip Code)

VS
(State) (Zip Code)

'.ontinued on page 2)



(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

4 5 7  ^ / ? /

(Owner’s Signature) 

P n v
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

n U  X l , y d /
(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner ’s'Signalurc)

4 o /7S & ‘i\yy& r' T V
(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (Sta(e) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency o f  the United States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction,___________________________________________________

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claim ants) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claim ants) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning o f  the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners o f the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. I f  an agent is designated, a notarized designation o f 

agent, signed by ail o f the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are 

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1, 2011, 
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

i. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit o f  labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the 
filing o f this waiver. For all other raining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice o f  intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately 
following the filing of this waiver.

1. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f  the maintenance fee. A notice o f  intent to hold for these sites is 
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing o f  this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

5
»

Continued on page 3) t (Form 3830-2, page 2)



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6 . 

7.

Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

" i lo * \° \
LN0~T2>~I

FORM APPROVED 
OMBNO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31,2020

This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,2 m z and ending on September 1, X &  2 O
The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States
of America on September 1, m JJL
The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 
the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver. 
The undersigned understand that if  the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 
a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 
document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

(Owner’signatu re)(Owner’signatu re)

(City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/5/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 312 Of 521

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4548107
Agency Tracking ID: 1567130672 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/30/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC430219

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41 

Total Amount Paid: $6,765.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
ORION LOST GULCH N05 AMC425564 AMC425564 $165.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 1 AMC429506 AMC429506 $165.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 2 AMC429507 AMC429506 $165.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 3 AMC429508 AMC429506 $165.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 4 AMC429509 AMC429506 $165.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 5 AMC429510 AMC429506 $165.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 6 AMC429511 AMC429506 $165.00

VULTURE CLOUD NO 3 AMC430221 AMC430219 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #7 AMC430292 AMC430292 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #11 AMC430293 AMC430292 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #8 AMC430295 AMC430295 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #9 AMC430296 AMC430295 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG 14 AMC430367 AMC430367 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG 15 AMC430368 AMC430367 $165.00

HARP 1 AMC442188 AMC442188 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #22 AMC453488 AMC453488 $165.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #23 AMC453489 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #24 AMC453490 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #25 AMC453491 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #28 AMC453492 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #29 AMC453493 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #30 AMC453494 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #31 AMC453495 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #32 AMC453496 AMC453488 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/5/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 313 Of 521

(by Date Paid)

KILCULLEN DIG #33 AMC453497 AMC453488 $165.00

KILCULLEN DIG #34 AMC453498 AMC453488 $165.00

HARP 2 AMC453850 AMC453850 $165.00

HARP 3 AMC453851 AMC453850 $165.00

HARP 4 AMC453852 AMC453850 $165.00

HARP 5 AMC453853 AMC453850 $165.00

HARP 6 AMC453854 AMC453850 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 4 AMC454953 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 5 AMC454954 AMC454953 $165.00

M ICRON GOLD 6 AMC454955 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 7 AMC454956 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 8 AMC454957 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 9 AMC454958 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 10 AMC454959 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 11 AMC454960 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 12 AMC454961 AMC454953 $165.00

MICRON GOLD 13 AMC454962 AMC454953 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 41 ot

U nited  S tates D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B u reau  o f  L and  M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone:602-417-9200

No: 4548107

Transaction #: 4669137 
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2019

CUSTOMER:
IIb r a d  m a t n e y
403 WEST SAN FRANCISCO ST.
SANTA FE,NM 87501 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC425564/$6765.00

- n/a - 6765.00

TO T A L : $6 ,765 .00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 6765.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/29/2019

NAME: BRAD MATNEY
403 WEST SAN FRANCISCO ST.
SANTA FE NM 87501 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6941 AUTH CODE: 00970G
NAME ON 

CARD: BRAD MATNEY

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/23/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT
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State lk)/ Zip 5-4 0/4, being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and Improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.
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6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, 20 / 7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1, 20 ) S at least $ 7 00. OD dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not Including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

POr,ch Fl kiv#uw + A/'UNe- F/4- iu»:i ci~uV V
8 . That the work and improvements performed were: f-ehip 97)1 L>C_+gre ,{940| kfucll terkOU'cru~

Mut wteju 4.tuce a-*us. YOCLcif€191#r LO;'-Hi 9«¥,54,'93 fociEL<
(

9. DatedB - 777 - /4- Signature: ~--~S:A-£*,~, 1 ~ 1 K.-©Li«-l/~34-0-lIt{ j
/L

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of De.6,\42*12* 20 1 B1-14
By: -~1*(r36 *(0*r\* 

~. Commission # 553567

JAYNE STENSETH

Notary Public « l~ W<4604(«TA« 1
Notary Public - State of Arizona

MARICOPA COUNTY

.4-14}My Commission Expires 01 19 Ill = Expires September 16,2022

No. of Claims: X$10
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init.Arizona State Office
'www.blm.gov/az Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



~ Air. Patrick J. Flanagan PHOENIX AZ 852 t~JA#al <
fer,~ 1 16167 W Sandra lm. .--T
#:82~ 1 Surprise.AZ 85388 213 ~DEC.2018 FM 3 4

8gre<;lo j L.*vd H £41\'92 <ute* % 71
Z t\130

4 '/7000 7.urn

Oil)e N Ced+r<:S Ave
DU

Phoe ~ ' Ar) /9 2 19 r n
>-68 5-0 4 / -44 g 7 -5 80

.....

85004-442700 , i j " ' 1 j i 1 ' 1111 ' l l' j j ' j 1 j j ' ; 11 'l / 1, 1111 li lli jj j i, / j j j, 1 j, i j i j j; j

f  ..E¥..

: i XK .- . I :

->



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4362890
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4480119
Date of Transaction: 02/01/2019

CUSTOMER:
PATRICK FLANAGAN
16467 W SANDRA LN
SURPRISE,AZ 85388-2137 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 POL 2018/2 - n/a - 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430220/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A 14 4 1%04

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/28/2019
CHECK NO: 8872

NAME: FLANAGAN, PATRICK
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54012 US

REMARKS
THERE HAS BEEN A FEE INCREASE / PLEASE SEE ENCLOSED FLYER / THANK YOU

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

i ts ·jo Arry. 430 196*3.- 30 6¥Vt 44137 + 3/0 44,# r«Crp'-* 43773?6)
* s -Ce.*ru ¥h~Jls-«

*D

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/1/2019



Date and Time Run:
2/14/2019 12:39:58 PM Pagel ofl

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Mining Claims

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

FLANAGAN PATRICK Int Rel: CLAIMANT Customer ID: 2371770
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54016-7337

Serial Number Lead Serial Number Claim Name County D ]Case Type Last A Yr ~ Location Date ! Meridian Township Subdiv
f Range Section i

AMC430220 ~ AMC430219 1 RED CLOUD NO 3 i MARICOPA ]A : LODE J 2018 -112/15/2014 1 140060N 00609 025 ~ NW

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

FLANAGAN PATRICK Int Rel: CLAIMANT Customer ID: 2371770
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54016-7337

Serial Number ' Lead Serial Number , Claim Name County D Case Type Last A Yr Location Date 1 Meridian Township I Subdiv
L 1 Range Section '

AMC440737 4 ~ AMC440737 OUTLAW YAVAPAI A I PLACER 2018 10/12/2016 _: 14 0070N 0030W 005 SE
' AMC412364 X , AMC412357 OUTLAW YAVAPAI C I PLACER 2016 09/08/2011 114 0070N 0030W 005 SE

.

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Date and Time Run:
2/14/2019 12:41:53 PM Page 1 of 1

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Mining Claims

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

FLANAGAN ANNE Int Rel: CLAIMANT Customer ID: 2371771
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54016-7337

. Serial Number ~ Lead Serial Number Claim Name ~ County ID a Case Type Last A Yr Location Date Meridian Township ] Subdiv
1 Range Section _1

AMC430220 ~ AMC430219 , RED CLOUD NO 3 ~ MARICOPA ,A I LODE 2018 12/15/2014 14 0060N 0060W 025 ~ NW

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

FLANAGAN ANNE Int Rel: CLAIMANT Customer ID: 2371771
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54016-7337

Serial Number Lead Serial Number Claim Name County i Case Type Last A Yr Location Date Meridian Township - TSubdiv
Range Section ~

AMC440737 AMC440737 OUTLAW YAVAPAI IA  PLACER 2018 10/12/2016 i 14 0070N 00309005]SE
' AMC412364 AMC412357 OUTLAW YAVAPAI C PLACER 2016 09/08/2011 114 0070N 0030W 005 SE

.

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



..
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT W

MINING CLAIMS . 8 t' » but.,th AV
Run Date/Time: 2/14/2019 12:35 PM (LIVE) Serial Register Page .\2,. ~r'r, Page 1 Of 1
01 10-21-1976;090STATOO90;43USC1744 Total Acres 1, Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 40.000  AMC412364 ~
Claim Name:OUTLAW 1
Commodity:
Case Disposition: CLOSED Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 310.00 AMC412357

Name & Address - Interest Relationship

FLANAGAN ANNE 820 HILLSIDE TRL HUDSON WI 54016-7337 CLAIMANT
FLANAGAN PATRICK 820 HILLSIDE TRL HUDSON WI 54016-7337 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0070N 0030W 005 SE HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/08/2011 403 LOCATION DATE
12/02/2011 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2473725

08/24/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016,$310 3375733
12/18/2015 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2015 3457473
09/02/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015
12/30/2014 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2014 3199606
08/29/2013 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2014
12/26/2013 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 2013 2937110
08/30/2012 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2013
08/30/2012 481 NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 2012 2645418
12/02/2011 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE FEE 2012 2473725

11/14/2016 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED NO 2017 FILING RE
09/01/2016 631 CLAIM ABANDONED/FORFEITED NO 2017 FILING RE
11/14/2014 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED WENTZ WILLIAM 3169271
11/14/2014 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED GIBSON WENDY 3169271
08/01/2013 635 AMENDED LOCATION FILED REDUCE ACRES 2844720
08/21/2012 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED MORRIS NICOLE 2636250
08/21/2012 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED TUCKER LISA 2636250
08/21/2012 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED MCALLISTER LUCILLE 2636250
08/21/2012 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED MCALLISTER STEVEN 2636250
08/21/2012 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED MORRIS STEVEN 2636250
06/19/2012 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
12/02/2011 501 ACCTADVINLEADFILE AMC412357-AMC412365;

Line Nr Remarks



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
(LIVE) Serial Register PageRun Date/Time: 2/14/2019 12:48 PM Page 1 Of 1

01 10-21-1976;090STAT0090;43USC1744 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type384201: PLACER CLAIM 40.000 AMC440737
Claim Name:OUTLAW
Commodity:
Case Disposition: ACTIVE Lead File Number
Required Maintenance Fee: 310.00 AMC440737

Name & Address Interest Relationship

FLANAGAN PATRICK 820 HILLSIDE TRL HUDSON WI 54016-7337 CLAIMANT
FLANAGAN ANNE 820 HILLSIDE TRL HUDSON WI 54016-7337 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District County / State

14 0070N 0030W 005 SE HASSAYAMPA FIELD OFFICE YAVAPAI AZ

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

10/12/2016 403 LOCATION DATE
01/03/2017 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3735312

08/28/2018 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2019
08/29/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$310 3965403
01/03/2017 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE FEE 2017;$155 3735312
01/03/2017 685 ADDL MAINTENANCE FEE 2017;$155 3735312

12/27/2017 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED FLANAGAN PATRICK
12/27/2017 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED FLANAGAIN ANNE
07/28/2017 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
01/03/2017 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC440737,

Line Nr Remarks



, Receipt Page 1 of 1
4/' ,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY -
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4362890
Phone: 602-417-9200 m

J
I /(2Transaction #: 4480119 CD

Date of Transaction: 02/01/2019
CUSTOMER: ,< - ,-+r 17

.D'--I
PATRICK FLANAGAN 2 -0

P
16467 W SANDRA LN r-1 -1
SURPRISE,AZ 85388-2137 US Z

0 ZO ...1
.

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/2 -n/a- 20.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430220/$20.00

TOTAL: $20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 20.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/28/2019
CHECK NO: 8872

NAME: FLANAGAN, PATRICK
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54012 US

REMARKS
THERE HAS BEEN A FEE INCREASE / PLEASE SEE ENCLOSED FLYER / THANK YOU

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a- portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.
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https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/1/2019
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Ifeceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4377390
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4494802
Date of Transaction: 02/20/2019

CUSTOMER:
PATRICK FLANAGAN
16467 W SANDRA LN
SURPRISE,AZ 85388-2137 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH ADDITIONAL1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY - n/a - 10.00POL FEESRECEIVED
CASES: AMC430220/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

FYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 02/19/2019
CHECK NO: 8877

NAME: FLANAGAN, PATRICK
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON Wl 54012 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

4 jo 4 fvmt,446137 -y Jt fl 4#,v~ rteept#' 43, 2390

4 /0 -e~ rn* raa„w413--
32 Gl B *~

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 2/20/2019



..
\ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 521 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4250968 Printed For Lead File # AMC430219 ~
*.

Agency Tracking ID: 1535648264

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 15

Paid On: 8/30/2018 Total Amount Paid: $2,325.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

ORION LOST GULCH NOS AMC425564 AMC425564 $155.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 1 AMC429506 AMC429506 $155.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 2 AMC429507 AMC429506 $155.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 3 AMC429508 AMC429506 $155.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 4 AMC429509 AMC429506 $155.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 5 AMC429510 AMC429506 $155.00

KIL CULLEN DIG NO 6 AMC429511 AMC429506 $155.00

VULTURE CLOUD NO 3 AMC430221 AMC430219 $155.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #7 AMC430292 AMC430292 $155.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #11 AMC430293 AMC430292 $155.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #8 AMC430295 AMC430295 $155.00

KILLCULLEN DIG #9 AMC430296 AMC430295 $155.00

KILLCULLEN DIG 14 AMC430367 AMC430367 $155.00

KILLCULLEN DIG 15 AMC430368 AMC430367 $155.00

HARP 1 AMC442188 AMC442188 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4250968
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4366476
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2018

CUSTOMER:
BRIAN T CULLEN
P.O. BOX 344
MANSON,WA 98831 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -n/a - 2325.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425564/$2325.00

TOTAL: $2,325.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 2325.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2018

NAME: BRIAN T CULLEN
P.O. BOX 344
MANSON WA 98831 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX0116 AUTH CODE: 096495
NAME ON BRIAN T CULLENCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2018



9355j 6 9q166g4..I-

61 8 0 430 A 1 W 49 1 GSA,
Form 38.31)-2 1)1·,1':\1<1 All.N I ()1 lili.INTER[OR
(January 21)17) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~ FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()MBNO. 1001-0111
Expires: January 342020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 Li *0 52 9 c| 925090
1 . Thissinall miner waiier is flied fortheassessment > carbeginning on September 1 , 20&7 andending on September 1 , 1019
2 The undersigned and all related parties ow·ned ten or fewer mining claims . mill, cir tunnel site.s located and maintained on Federal lands in the I :nited States

91 1-America on September 1, r20/9
3. The undersigned haw perfornied the assessment s#ork required b; 1.11.~ 1-i,r each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this ionn,

th: undersigned must file an ailidavit ofassessment Nork with the Bureau of I and Management (BI.M) b> the December 30th following the filing ofthis waiker
1. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not >et come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (tor those claims in their first assessment >ear ont> ),

a notice of intent lo hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the De:ember 30th 12)110#ing the filing ofthis u·aiver
5 The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from pa>ment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold fur these sites is required to be filed w ith the B 1. Al by the Deceinber 30111 follow ing the filing of this waiver
6 The lindersigned under<tand and acknowledge that pursil:uit to 43 I ].S C. 1212 and 18 1 J.S C. 1001, the filing or recording ol a false, hetitious. or fraudulent

dii:miierit with the Bl.At Ina>' result in a fine of upto $250,000, a prisonterm not to exceed live >ears. or both.
7. The mining daims. mill or tunnel sites for ,*hich this waiver from payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are: q1sf<8

CLAIMORSITENAME HIM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 . bts /)7,&4. WAI 64) SK. 2,C 4 441663
1. SC.ort>10 Rid€Mplbdu 1 64; 4 (k, 6033 441692
3. 6re/4 Gold * 1 70 8 w 4 5 2. 3 425046
4· HP4 W N 6 W 4% 0 2, Y 4 Ass-/G
5. Vul+Ure Cled #i 6 # 6 lu 04 2, 4 4302, 6
6. C A ropi 664 YUV99*+ #4 G A, 4 tu ger, 2,4 4 2 63-0 i -0 N CU

-

1 . UU14#,3 Clood # 4 6A; 20 u, 9%6 2,3 4 30 2 22 0 -1.

m
8. Z 3.-J DJ

9 • mX ..7

lo  <ZJ m
r.4 0

1-he uriner(s) (clainiants) of the above mining claims and sites ar:. 0

5 TATE 7 FFIC F

Z

tb P
 )0

8

Dou Greencoooj
(( )uner's Name - Please Print) £*(imer's Signature)

4z.g Nor+11 YAA,-u Gjack(*)*14, TY 75-zq7
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

breenwo01 ---*--414JAN
(Onner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

4 2Y Nortk ty) 89-0 6/actew#1* 76347
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

Sbpbe Stee/€ 54*w 54,6
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

46 79 89but Rd GAmr TY -75* 49
(0LL ncr' s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

CAArbs Scherme.rhorw (4444, SCR€~*~'1/
(Owner's Name - Please Print)d *3; (Owner's Signature)

1i 703 N. ,A23 r-f hNITERE~ 8£c yleus Ks 4 60,3
(()Kner-s Mailine Address) ~- irm . ./ 2 (Citv) (State) (Zip Code)

-

( Continued on page 2) J[-1 U j LviO U

a .,
BY:-_kEzzr-



bi,ki Seukrd ;25;*j rs--(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner'skignature)

4079 '8*n~ ed G, 1-r 79 789*
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Ovmer's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing.Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C, 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions o f 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State 0 ffice where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,2011,
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8, For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee. A notice o f intent to hold for these sites is
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

CDPHOENIX. 
IZONA

r>
:'431

FC~OFF IAL~fli~ONLY

j 
8 JUL 1640 3 08

(DO-n
71

71

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



, When Recorded Return . 9 21 1 663Ddiv Gr een wood
HlY /U . MA,n) 44 / 6SA
GIAdow*ter , 70· 961+7 929080

91-5-«190 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone : 903 - 236-- 0494 429514
E -mail address : 4)*ry R 41 8 AOL, Com

H goAl f
6/301)61

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
0

77 94 -g==1 . State of Arizona, County of tnArIC.opA SS : BLM L- ..)
Date2.1 (Name) 604) Green (4*6~ Stamp >< - , /4

3 . Reside at (Address) 42 % N. mE#"J 17' C~. 33 ~30 77'/ rnAu .D O

9 W -1--1City G (Ajewa-le, County Gra.99 > 0 6
State 7y Zip 7-5*4/7 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

. AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
0/197,9-2-541 44 / 663 b + s /»,0 '6 Unrn'5 41\1 6 4/ 23-
0/24931-2.:1-/2 441 692 Scorpia,0 2*1 ern,&00 I RAm,Re.-2.> GN 33

3 425 080 6-4 60'J # 1 /OS-7537·3-3-2. 7N 3 w 43
4 42 55/6 HP 4 Gte 25
5 4302 )(0 1/u j #ure Cloud 2 GN 6 ,3 2*
6 42 596 I CAUS 601,1 %4990+ 4 6 N 6 0 24-

Form: NICF108
Revised July 2014

Page I of 2At / 1 t-h f ---4 1 3 o
« Ts'15 1 54 1,r J j

' S -7
F JUL .2 3 2018 ' 1

i. l
U



AFFIDAVI-f OF PERFORMANCE~ ANNUAL WORK - page 2

-0 9,5 =
m c_

BLM Z 4= :' ID.)

Date >< - Dg

Stamp P -1 <
M.-. 1-1

2 -0 71-,11.0
CZ) -1
Z
>

7 4302-22 VullveC Lod 0 4 613 1 3

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 0'clock noon on September 1,20.17 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on

September 1 , 20 JV at least $ 6000 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

& Greenwo·/ . 5/¥ 100 6/*/4 , 66*r'ks Sober»1 grac,ru , rn'ku j*te erd

8 . That the work and improvements performed were : /1 6 5 491 '0~ An) 0( -[04,°3 0; Ve,N Pht:A~er/,1

09]Ale /* &4(44 60 (1,4 Ank[ ctic.X#9 c„, El k,1,04 -A:els 1 45665 0 9 2, C /,0 5*t.,

1*ek. 64 A611 6 %140''f 00*s L~&~~

9. Dated: Signature: t4;L-4

SUBSCRIBE(AND SWORN TO before me. a.Nolary Public, this 16lb day of <3-005 kfp: 114-6
4 '' ~ABA,W 1 3

1 <r

Notary Public --faM G.Ca rn , A \51- d
My Commission Expires 53~12~16\6f~ 

5 '.'2~ '6 O F B~;..'. .b' .

No. of Claims: x $10 =''LT 0/1-72·10~2.

Bureau of Land Management Check No. Init.
Arizona State Office
uww.Dim. qov/az Receipt No.:

For ILAI Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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· Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4213929
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4329027
Date of Transaction: 07/17/2018

CUSTOMER:
DONALD GREENWOOD
428 N MAIN ST
GLADEWATER,TX 75647-2230 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/71 1.00 -n/a - 70.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC441663/$70.00

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 70.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/16/2018
CHECK NO: 2942

NAME: GREENWOOD, DONALD
428 N MAIN ST
GLADEWATER TX 75647-2230 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/17/2018



Wh Recorded Return Documerrno: ' 4 5 oR- 1 4
/x:trick Fluw<144

1 6*47 u) ban/ra La.Me
Surpri ve. 46 99388

0 Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone: 63-/- 3 36, * )) U.>
E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of fiALLF-' COPQ. SS: BLM --:.D

1011 OF

B
ltl E

Date 1912.1 (Name) B<tr, ck El a.v, 4.5 (z n Stamp -- Cl - m
1 30

3. Reside at (Address) 8 2-0 84 C ( si d e Tr/ .'n

> -1 53
-0 · 1-7--

r\4
CD -1city 44450 n county St. Croix 3

State W-I Zip 540 16 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United Stll!@s, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Line CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SEC

NUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 430 11© Rect Cio g cl Nc 3 7 DISO O 511 36 6 N 6 Mi LE;~

2

3

4

5

6

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2
7. --~1. W M 'u r.wL=

j - JAN 0 8 2018 ~
i. 1/



, AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE-~~- ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date t~ P+I -0

-4 ==Stamp 0 -4 -*
5 C> diD

I.3
=0 ,„r
FA 11 f.rl

i CD
1

7 > W
In

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1 6 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20.17 at least $ / 00 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:
Pat racK F (Cl~'<5 i-

eN 94149
8. That the work and improvements performed were: react repal r/in©9 444*MC/3 ~It,A,0 strudue

f n sfill I ~re*cove

, : j n --4,41
9. Dated: I ~ 1* 7 Signature: Y ~. 4-31~>£>tr~L~~~~~ZE>z,»uf~i*-~
SUBSCRIBEP AND SWC)¤N TO befor~ye, a Notary Public, this 71( Aday of 279-6.. 20 1 7~ 04 (08- C_'4 0. 1.-/h- RUBYE JEAN CREEKBy: C '55)~-t 0 Notary Public - State of Arizona

1

MARICOPA COUNTY
Notary Public Ff>%- ~nor, c. 7'j# p,,ikv 4 Z- ?24, A,/4 -JG*vi /7rre/r  ~ Mycommission Expires

June 6,2020

My Commission Expires 0 13 1 DIr 1 3- 0 -3O
No. of Claims: X $10 =

I.

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: Init. \HilkJArizona State Office 40639~8www. blm.qov/az Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4052248
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4163745
Date of Transaction: 12/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
PATRICK FLANAGAN
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON,WI 54016-7337 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 POL 2017/1 -rda - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430220/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/28/2017
CHECK NO: 8781

NAME: FLANAGAN, PATRICK
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54016-7337 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/28/2017



. . 7303*
430 219
q 52 5- 558

C-)NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES -1-1
-When Recorded Return Document to: 2.-, -J 1-*BLM Inn z .,#

Date E S A wrriRANDY BIRGE 
Stamp . C 2 2

FJ <AC)
4304 ARMISTICE DR 3>
FRISCO, TX 75034 E -0 U> 0

..1 ~70 Check here if this is a change of address. 2= Tr --

Telephone: 214-901-8131 -1
E-mail Address: RANDYB643@GMAIL,COM

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 18, and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
Ef Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 430216 VULTURE CLOUD NO 2 0060N 0060W 24 SW
23 SE2 430222 VULTURE CLOUD NO 4 0060N 0060W 24 SW

3 425561 CAROLS GOLD NUGGET 4
006ON 0060W 24 SW

4

5

6

7 r--.r

8 1
I DE. 6 , lu]

9 I

k A-*h/\
10

Form: MCF110-11- Lt)*AT1-2,7 Revised July 2014
Page 1 of 2



..
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITESpage 2

BLM
-

Date ( , -
rr.1 CS : ·

Stamp 35 58 , ·-,t' :Z7
- rn2: AJ

:r> r -

---

D 4 1r.1 0 1. t}C UJ -n
I.

3- W
J "T

MARICOPA1. State of Arizona, County of
2.1(Name) RANDY BIRGE

3 Reside at (Address) 4304 ARMISTICE DR
City FRISCO County COLLIN State TX Zip 75034 being duly sworn, depose andsay that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in thisnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulentstatements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated: I l/41/6-b / 7 Signature: £-62 ~lc c-1 3- 6

.., r.ir)No. of Claims: < X$10-Bureau of Land Management
Check No : ~ (t ')~'f Init. 44lf,_)Arizona State Office

www.blm.gov/az Receipt No..0 /bf> 4 727
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4026727
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4137608
Date of Transaction: 11/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
RANDY BIRGE
4304 ARMISTICE DR
FRISCO,TX 75034-6309 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 1.00 POL 2017/3 -n/a - 30.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430216/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 11/28/2017
CHECK NO: 166

NAME: BIRGE, RANDY
4304 ARMISTICE DR
FRISCO TX 75034-6309 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/28/2017
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UNITED SH'ArES <31/ 55-ss

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
C.J.Ii„ary 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION 5BriE.3 OMB NO. 1004-0114
/ ~ Expires: Jammry 31 2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 (661 1-93(R ] lf
1. Thissinallminer waiver is filed li,r theassessinetilyear beginning on Septemlrrl, 2017 andending on Septcmhei· 1.2018
2. The undersigned andali related parties owned len or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located:ind m.lint.lined on Feder:Il lands in the United Slates

of America on September 1 .2017_-
1 The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this lorm,

the undersigned must file an aiTidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 3()th following the filing ok this waiver.
4. The undersigned understandtliatittheassessnient work obligationlms not yet comedue unde,30 U.S.L. 28 (forthose clainisin tli:ir first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th fullowitig the liling of this waiver.
5. The undersigned miderstatid that mill:md tunnel sites may .ils<) be listed on this witiver und be waived from payment ofthe maintenance tee, and that a mtice of

intctil lo hoM fur lhuse sitcs 15  required lo b: illcd with the BLM by the December 3(lth following the filing (}[ this w,liver.
6. The undersigned illiderstand md ackm,wludge 111,11 put-Kiialit 1(,43 U.S.C. 1212 und 18 U.S.C. 1001, the [iling (11· recording 01'.1 111!se, lictitious, or fraudulelit

documen[ willi the 1 31_.M may resillt in a line ofup to $250,00(), a prison lerm nol lo exceed live years, or both.
7. 'lhentining clizinix, mill or tunnel sites ic)r which thisiv,tivir li·oinpayment 01'the mizintenance lues is ,·cquested :Ne:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. VULTURE CLOUD NO 4 AMC430222
2. CAROLS GOLD NUGGET 4 AMC425561
3. VULTURE CLOUD NO 2 AMC430216
4.
5.

6.

7.

im
A

S
- 79.

10 U

riIlic owlict·(s) ( cl.I i 11,1 lits ) of t he above mi ni ng claims und sites are:

Y. -3
RANDY BIRGE 4 - T /9-

(Owner's Name - Please Priiit) (Owner's Signaltit·i)~

4304 ARMISTICE DR. FRISCO TX 75034
(Owners Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip C'ode)

(Owner's Name - Plcuse Print) (()wni·r's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's N.inie - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Addres<) (('ity) (SU~u) (Zip Code)

£491~(Owner's Name - Please Print) ' ~NTEE. ((}wlier's Signaturel

/.

(Owner's Mailing Address) . - 3 3 1 1 (C ity) ~ (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued 9 page 2) BY:-- ~ ,//4'JJ



..

(C)wnci·'s Name - Plcus· Print) (Owner's Signatill·e)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (St:ile) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Plerise Pi-int) (Owner's Signature)

(()wner's Mailing Address) (Cily) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) ((hviler's Signature)

(Owlier's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Nanic - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(C)wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U,S,C . 1()01 ;md 43 U,S,C. 1212 m:ike it a crime for :iny person knowingly :ind willfully to make to uny department oragency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fi-audulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This cet·tification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C'. § 1744 anci 3() U.S.C. §28-2Kk and the regulations thercunder (43 Cl R Part 3830).
2. The clitimant(s) must fill iii tile cl:iles ili pal·agraph 1 12,rtlie begilining :indetilling oftheassessinent yearli„·which thiswaiverissought.
3. Theclaimant(s) must fill inthedate iii paragraph 2 fi,rthebeginning ofthe assessment yearfur which this waiver is sought.
4. Al! claim und sile lialnes and BLM serial numbers must be liFted for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All (,wriers ofthe inining claiins. inill Alles, and tilinelsiles and theil· addresses milst be given.
6. This waiver lorm must be signell by all tile clitiinants or theil' designated agent, iii original furtii. Ifan agent is designated, a notarized designittion iii-

agent. signed by all ofthe claiinants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This lurm must be filell no latei lli:In September I st ioi llie upcoming assessnient year in tlie Bl.M State Oflick where tlie mining claims or sites are

recorded, or thewaiver calinot be granted by the BLM. (lix:imple: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,2011,
you must qualify for and file for u w:tiver no later thein September 1,2011, in the proper 81.M State Ollice.)

8. For :111 mining claims which require assessinctit work, you must record an allidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing ofthis waivei. For all other mining claims or sites wuived. you must record u notice of intent to hold on iii· before the December 3()th immediately
following the filing ofthis waiver.

9. Mill kind tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be w:lived froin payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for tliese sites is
required to be filed by the Deceinber 3()111 following the filing of this waiver.

/-,

--

FOR OFFIC{AL USE ONLY

32 --ry
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(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)
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4-0 .
Run Date: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3965403 Printed For Lead File #AMC430219
Agency Tracking ID: 1504039133

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/29/2017 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name * , BLM Serial No 1 Lead File No ~hdl~ Amount Paid
RED CLOUD NO 3 AMC430220 AMC430219 $155.00
OUTLAW AMC440737 f AM(440737 ~ $310.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, Receipt Page 60 of 101
,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3965403
1 Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4075279
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2017

CUSTOMER:
PATRICK J FLANAGAN
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON,WI 54016 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -Wa - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430220/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/29/2017

NAME: PATRICK J FLANAGAN
820 HILLSIDE TRL
HUDSON WI 54016 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1906 AUTH CODE: 000532
NAME ON PATRICK J FLANAGANCARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/5/2017
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Run Date: 08/21/17 Run Time: 09:47 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3943434 Printed For Lead File # AMC430219

Agency Tracking ID: 1503014581

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/17/2017 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

i * BLM Serial No 3~Ii: Lead File No **~~ Amount PaidClaim Name , l.111
= 1 .L. =__.L.L_' 1-!~62· -."&.·

FUNTIME # 3 AMC427893 & AMC427893 $310.00
RED CLOUD NO 2 AMC430219 #AMC430219 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 72 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3943434
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4053114
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2017

CUSTOMER:
DOLLIE L PRATHER
BOX 174
DEBEQUE,CO 81630 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430219/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/17/2017

NAME: DOLLIE L PRATHER
BOX 174
DEBEQUE CO 81630 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8534 AUTH CODE: 017076
NAME ON DOLLIE L PRATHERCARD:
EXPIRES: 07/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2017



..
, 1~ri Date: 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3951276 Printed For Lead File # AMC430219
Agency Tracking ID: 1503439258

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 15

Paid On: 08/22/2017 Total Amount Paid: $2,325.00
-

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No d, Amount Paid
9101@Im~'

ORION LOST GULCH NOS AMC425564 AMC425564 $155.00
KILCULLEN DIG NO 1 AMC429506 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 2 AMC429507 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 3 i AMC429508 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 4 AMC429509 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 5 AMC429510 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 6 AMC429511 AMC429506 $155.00
VULTURE CLOUD NO 3 AMC430221 AMC430219 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #7 AMC430292 AMC430292 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #11 AMC430293 AMC430292 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #8 AMC430295 AMC430295 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #9 AMC430296 AMC430295 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG 14 AMC430367 AMC430367 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG 15 AMC430368 AMC430367 $155.00

~HARP 1 AMC442188 AMC442188 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 43 of 101

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONEN CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3951276
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4061006
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2017

CUSTOMER:
BRIAN T CULLEN
P.O. BOX 630
MANSON,WA 98831 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a- 2325.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425564/$2325.00

TOTAL: $2,325.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: I-ems will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 2325.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/22/2017

NAME: BRIAN T CULLEN
P.O. BOX 630
MANSON WA 98831 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX0116 AUTH CODE: 587294
NAME ON BRIAN T CULLENCARD:
EXPIRES: 10/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



.. 0Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3649235 Printed For Lead File # AMC430219
Agency Tracking ID 1472666153

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 14

Paid On: 08/31/2016 Total Amount Paid: $2,170.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
ORION LOST GULCH NOS AMC425564 AMC425564 $155.00
KILCULLEN DIG NO 1 AMC429506 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 2 AMC429507 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 3 AMC429508 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 4 AMC429509 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 5 AMC429510 AMC429506 $155.00
KIL CULLEN DIG NO 6 AMC429511 AMC429506 $155.00
VULTURE CLOUD NO 3 AMC430221 AMC430219 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #7 AMC430292 AMC430292 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #11 AMC430293 AMC430292 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #8 AMC430295 AMC430295 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG #9 AMC430296 AMC430295 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG 14 AMC430367 AMC430367 $155.00
KILLCULLEN DIG 15 AMC430368 AMC430367 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



AVVVIP'

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3649235
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3753235
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2016

CUSTOMER:
TREENA L CULLEN
P.O. BOX 3168
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 2170.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425564/$2170.00

TOTAL: $2,170.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 2170.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2016

NAME: TREENA L CULLEN
P.O. BOX 3168
WICKENBURG AZ 85358 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2827 AUTH CODE: 09114A
NAME ON TREENA L CULLENCARD:
EXPIRES: 10/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016



1, 4.3599
UIVIMED STATES 415944 43906/

Fonn 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 428258 499268(October 20131 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 0/3 L FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION / OMB NO. 1004-0114

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ONPAGE 2 A Expires: October 31,2016

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, AL) IV_ and ending on September 1, 16 1 7
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1, 1 0 1 6 ,
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each niining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understandthatifthe assessment work obligation has not yet comedue under 30 U.S.C. 28(for those claimsin their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge thatpursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S,C. 1001, the filing orrecording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine 01- up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance Ites is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. lfF'T HlofF Lo'DiE- 1 4 37+69- LI 572 68 1*'A l-D'~,v·- ,~Ar\A AL

2. LAST He PE L©DE 1 437.176- 46 /1269 0.6~'B~,AL.# -fv.
3. KILLCULLE~l Dil: NO T 426 095 - 21#66
4 ASAA 4352 61 Y 27 FCq
5. REd RocK Ne L 4255-65 0.-3

f,1 1,- >6 fled Clowi Ne 3 £130 2.20 -2 0=
7. RP 5 4 2-8 198 ?< -- 6

Ul
8. 30

9(en»

9 7n 3 0

]0. Z
> 0 R

- m
The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining clainis and sites are:

- 1J avn, eson Va.n t.<LT C 11 A1*wALJL -
-.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) <~ COwner's Signature)

i 41 1 V4 Ilk De i No,-te ul xb-6 
Wil;· AL 85390

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) '- (State) (Zip Code)

f Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cily) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) {City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

towner's Mailin#Addressi N 4 (RE' (City) (Slate) (Zip Code)

( Continued on page 2 ) L. 495 tic, Fl- MDT #(*3 SEN-r T ,Her P<*le 42604F /94/
~ bLP 0 6 2016 ~ 4945- il-OSUP · 11 SEP Ils, 135 -
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Rui'PS)ate: 08/16/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEFC Run Time: 07:07 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGE~JIT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

VAN EATON JAMIESON CUSTOMER ID: 2313170
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE

WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-4423
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC425564 ORION LOST GULCH NO5 AMC425564 ACTIVE
AMC425565 RED ROCK NO 2 AMC425564 ACTIVE
AMC428258 HP 5 AMC428258 ACTIVE
AMC430220 RED CLOUD NO 3 AMC430219 ACTIVE
AMC430221 VULTURE CLOUD NO 3 AMC430219 ACTIVE
AMC435061 AJAX AMC435061 ACTIVE
AMC437268 LAST HOPE LODE 1 AMC437268 ACTIVE
AMC437269 LAST HOPE LODE 2 AMC437268 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 8

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



.
Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3634842 Printed For Lead File # AMC430219
Agency Tracking ID: 1471542463

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On 08/18/2016 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
FUNTIME # 3 AMC427893 AMC427893 $310.00
RED CLOUD NO 2 AMC430219 AMC430219 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3634842
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3738679
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2016

CUSTOMER:
DOLLIE PRATHER
BOX 174
DE BEQUE,CO 81630 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430219/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/18/2016

NAME: DOLLIE PRATHER
BOX 174
DE BEQUE CO 81630 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5676 AUTH CODE: 218194
NAME ON DOLLIE PRATHERCARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016
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/ ' When Recorded Return Documenl 0 4 & 9- 56 9

930119
9/190(0

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone:

E-mail address:

-O 28 73AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK I

=Z 'i:-7 , o m1. State of Arizona, County of /\Aor; c.c p,-2 SS: BLM 5/ -I.-

 --41':1
Date >2.1 (Name) Uk unies ov, VaAA Ea:lom Stamp 68

3. Reside at(Address) 14 11 \11((6- 04< Nor-4 O 2 32: ,1
rn

City UJ id(do,r b County /|Aa.r i c.0 p<

staten Zip 3539° being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 4-1-5565 RED R 00< No L 1013 ( 0*3813 6 4 64 LS

2 430110 RED CLOUD No 3 20/5005//36 6 AL 64 15-
3 430 11-1 V LUXURE CLouD N63 1015605 //43 t. AE Gw 23
4 930 Li-% '/ULTURE CLOUD Nof- 2015665/142. GAI GW 2.3

5 *155-6+ oRIOW LDST 6-ULLH %05 181310+38 42- 6 AJ 6uul 23
6 430119 RED CLo VD No L 2Ot5O057/41 GU au.j Zy

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2r U < 2
j" AUG 17 2016
/3BE--FAV-



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMAN~OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2 ~ ~ * 4

BLM
Date r; 03

52 E=Stamp 1 0- :» # /
0 rENIX, AR ZO

11 1,1
- 352
'Jl " LL~3!<' m
3 DC

11

7 4-1 1906 flar| e~'i {*ov, 19.4 4 01307 5 6 133 6 Aj 6* 2 7 2
8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20.15 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 1 6 at least $ -00 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

8. Thattheworkand improvements performed were: reffir L 94<( 4-14-,w ex, 4-h3 rod,11

9. Dated: /6 JJ44 60/6 . 4_ r-1

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO blt me, a Notary Public, this /6-™ day of Jv,e 20 /6
By: J i,LU- 6 -- 

1"4 did/*/b-/I//-*b//-0/-/A-/-/L-
JANET L. LEMONS

Notary Public Maricopa County

My Commission Exp«,A */4, // 7
My Comm. Expires Jun 6. 2017

No. of Claims: 7 x $10 5=*70- m.
Bureau of Land Management Check No. :,37 lip.* Init.Arizona State Office
'www.blm.qov/az Receipt No.: 39,3/ BE)(o

For BLM Use Only

3*jt* 374 9 Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3631806
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3735610
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2016

CUSTOMER:
JAMIESON VAN EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2016 - -n/a - 70.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 7
CASES: AMC425565/$70.00

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 70.00 POSTMARKED: 08/09/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/15/2016
CHECK NO: 3748

NAME: VAN EATON, LORRAINE L
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



.
Run Date: 08/25/16 Run Time: 05:50 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3620972 Printed For Lead File # AMC430219
Agency Tracking ID: 1470242237

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 5

Paid On: 08/03/2016 Total Amount Paid: $775.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
HP 4 AMC425516 AMC425516 $155.00
EMMETT'S LOST GULCH AMC425518 AMC425517 $155.00
CAROLS GOLD NUGGET 4 AMC425561 AMC425558 $155.00
VULTURE CLOUD NO 2 AMC430216 AMC430214  $155.00
VULTURE CLOUD NO 4 AMC430222 AMC430219 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLIVI FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



I\.CUU/pl 1 616& 1 J Ul -rvr.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3620972
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3724650
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2016

CUSTOMER:
RANDY BIRGE
4304 ARMISTICE DR
FRISCO,TX 75034 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 775.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430216/$775.00

TOTAL: $775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 775.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/03/2016

NAME: RANDY BIRGE
4304 ARMISTICE DR
FRISCO TX 75034 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9655 AUTH CODE: 51199P
NAME ON RANDY BIRGECARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/11/2016



' When Recorded Return Docume~o: Li 6 55-1 6Ird-1,25£4 *Cln E*:-1~on
1 417 Vi 116. be i No ,-1-e q)gs6YU.2 , £(6*,1, Gr,1 A 1- 55 390

430211
E] Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone:
E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
CJ

I CA K1. State of Arizona, County of MOr, (-0 fLL SS: BLM CD
r-rl 0 :>

Date Z Y; 1 -1 532.1(Name) 3-CLPH,25*.3 v 144 Ea-ton -Stamp . 2. co ·123. Reside at (Address) 14,7 1, 114 bel Nerte 3,
22 > 1En
rd . 30

City ll) I 614..a,v4~ County /VUL r i (C f 4 3> LJ IS
0 ':i

State A * zip 95350 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Ownefs name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

1 "15516 ve*t 7.0 13 10 33£98 6 hi 6 ~C z- 5-
2 42.9545 REP ROCK NG L 20 131 0438 13 6 id 6 uj 25
3 430 2-11 RED CLOCa Ne 1 lot 5 6 057 1 4 1 6N 64 25
4 43 0 1-10 RED Clcia NO 3 ic 1 40 05-1136 424 Q~41 1 5
5 43022.1 duLLTuRE ctioeD)*3 2-01-SOC)51/43 94 kJ 23
6 1-30 2-2-2- Vull-TURE CLO OD No'/ 2.05005(1 41 ap 2.3

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2



4* 2
AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCEE ANNUAL WORK - page 2

~*.2
III
CD

BLM Fri CO 3>

Date E [I; 1 30
.., rn

Stamp 00 : m1'0 ..CD

22 > am
N 10

52 4 7
77

> 2~ 52
7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1 9 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 , 5 at least $ GOD dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

Tnk#,4.504 42. Ectu.~
8. That the work and improvements performed were: roc#d refd' f, Al koles 5 ;Ms(4(1~/re-0ve

j
4€y):re h -Win,„6. 51<u»turer

a

9. Dated: / 2~49~20 /< Signature: B~*Fl,024<JladUk

SUBSCRIBED'*ND SWORN TO beforeme, a Notary Public, this ~ gyk day of A' r_ 20 ~S

1 AS!!h RUBYE JEAN CREEK i
5!?5S#„AM Notafy Public - State of ArizonaNotary Public YEU  Lp 36 na~ 1- MPS:la MARICOPA COUNr/
K~&367 My Commission Exoires

My Commission Expires L16l.201(, *1~46*~ June 6, 2016 i

No. of Claims: G x $10 =f1>/4)4efAliBureau of Land Management Check No.: (3(799 Init. l-t/Arizona State Office
Receipt No.0,396 l 4 90
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3461690
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3561515
Date ofTransaction: 12/29/2015

CUSTOMER:
JAMIESON VAN EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE REMARKS PRICE
UNIT

# QTY DESCRIPTION TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL-6

1 1.00 -n/a- 60.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC425516/$60.00

TOTAL: $60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 60.00 POSTMARKED: 12/23/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/28/2015

CHECK NO: 3699
NAME: VAN EATON, LORRAINE

1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.
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£4:15-49 6 9Form 3830-2 DEPAREMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 332 A FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ~~LIA ' OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: Octohei'31,2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 ,-/ 4 3 0,A 1 9
1. This small miner.waiver is 6 led for the assessment year Beginning dn September 1. 26 / 5 and ending on September 1,20/ 6 -1
2.' The Undersigned mid all'related parties owned ten dr fewer mining daims, mill.'dr'tunnel sites located and maintained On Federal liinds lin'the'l Jnitcd States, :

ofAmericaon September 1,,10 15 1.
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment Work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to 6 ling this Waiver ind Understand that bnling this form, 1-J

the.undersigned must & le an afA davit dfassessmentlwork With the Bureau Of.Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th fbilowing the 1 ling of this Waiver.
4.. The Undersigned understand that if the assessment Work dbligation has riot yet come due linder 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims ih fheir & Ist assessment year Only),

a notice of intent to Hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the Lling of this waiver.
5.1 The Undersigned understand that mill and lunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be Waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice oi

intent to hold for these sites is required to be d led with the BLM by the December.30tli ibllowing the{6 ling ofthis Waiver.
6. The undersigned linderstand and Eicknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the iling or recording dfa ralse,Lclitious, or'fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a Lne of up to $250,000. d frison term not tb exceed L ve years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill Or tunnel sites Br Which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees i# requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1- Ac'-cle-45 Pro* cle.wce 411906
2. H C 5- 4 18158
3. O,-,on Lo5t Gru.1 (11 NO S 4 15 56 4
4. A 4 1 9 9-6 9Keet Rock No L
5. Ad Clou,-1 NM L Glep 4101tills bio l,v A59, a» 0 v»ler) Al .30 1 19
6. Red Clod No 3 430£12

7- \AL' tgre (1160,el +0 3 4 30 2 2. 1
8.
9.

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

GUe s on VL , Ect6 n /flavit ist,kI1 L Ouu»><eN

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

1411 V,licx D<l Norft - 11Lt , clu-\6 Kil Al \_ 853 to
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (Stale)  (Zip Code)
V.7A E HO'

ENTERED SEP 082015 25 CA -C
(Owner's Name-Please Print) 141 t,ivu ott*£ 1- (()w/ier 's Sigi/aill'F§) >. -->

(r' -3 33
)1.em«. U.Z C.-1

3< -
 j sri

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City)' . (Stateho (ZiA¢ode)
1. -
313 -0 , 'Ai

12 N 7 0
. CD LU rl

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signa01!5) I. 71

0 3

(Owner's MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 21



0
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

0 %18
(Owner's[MailinglAddress)1 } (City)11 (State)[:1 (Zipleode)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

H El
(Owner's Mailing[Address)N (City) I I (State)f 1 (Zip[Eode)

n
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner'sIMailing[Address)[3 (City) L I (State)U (Zip[Eode)

n
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's[Mailing[Address)61 (City) Il (State):1 (Zip[Code)

18111.S.C.[1001[and[43 [ID.S.C. [11212[makedifii[drimelfor[tiny[person[knowingly[Eind[Nillfullyliblfhakeliblany[departmentidrlagency!61'[the[Wnited[Stateslany
false, 0 ctitiouslbr[fraudulentlstatements:orlapresentations[Elsltb any Yhatter[Withinlits ®risdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1.1 Trhis[dertiLcation[iblihadelfinder[thelfrovisionslaf[43[IU.S.C.[§[1744{Eind[30{EJ.S.C.1§28-28k[and[thelfegulationstfhereunder{(}431€FR{1?art[3830),
2. [-Thelldlaimant(s) lihust[4111[ih[thelflatestih[#aragraph[1 [forlthe[Beginning[Eindending[Of.ihe[assessment[year[for[Which,<this[Waiverth,[sought.
3. I The[dlaimant(s) [must[21 11{ililihe,Watelihlparagraph[2[fbr:thelbeginningloflthe[Elssessmentlyear[for[9/hich[thisly*,aiverlib[Slought.
4. E.All[Blaimlandlsitefflames [and[BLM@erialmumberslfhust[Bellisted{forthetihining[dlaims,[ihill{5ites, tand[ttinnellaites[for[Whichliheril*aiver[ihtiought.
5. [  All[Bwners[6ftiherihining Ialaims, lihill [*ites, land[annel Fs,ites[Elndlfheirlfiddresses Imust[Belgiven,
6.1-This[Waiver[form[!hust[Bersigned[Byrall[theldlaimants[6rltheirrdesignatedlagent,[ih[Briginallfbrm.[Iflan[Eigent[iA[designated,Falilotarized[designation[Of

agent,laigned[bylaill[~fltheldlaimants[)0ithlproperladdress[given,Imustxbelsubmitted[With[thistwaiver.
7. [This[form[Thust[Be[U led[110[laterlihan{September[lst[for[therilpcoming[ilssessmentlyear[.ihtihe[BLM[State[(Dflce[Nheretiherinining[Elaims[Dr[Siteslare

recorded,Br[the[Naiverldannot[Be[Etranted[Byrthe[BLM. [(Example:30[6btainra[Naiver[for[[helassessment[*ar12012,[Which[Begins[On[September[1,12011,
youdhust[qualifylforland[h letfbr[El[St,aiverlrio[later[fhan[September[_~,[2011,[ihtihe[properIBLMIStatelefL ce.)

8.1 For[all[thininglflaimsINhich[Faquirelassessment[Nork,[youtihust{il:cord[Einllift,davitraftlaborrjnldrlijeforetthe[December[30th[immediately:~bllowingithe
l,ling[6frthis[Waiver. [Forlall[Bther·{miningldlaims[Orisites[J*aived, [you:must[recordlit[floticeFaf,ihtent[[b:tiold[6n[.OrIBefore[the :Becember[30thrimmediately
followinglthegling@flihist,*aiver.

9. 1-Mill[ind[flinnelltiteslfhay filsoBe[Iistedlon[Ihis lik,aiverlaindlbe[*aived[from [Payment{Bf[the[maintenance:fee. IA[noticekifiihtent[tb[liold[Forlhese[*ites[i513
required.10[bet~ ledlbyrthe[December:30th[tbllowing:thertling:BBihisWaiver. I : 1.-3.

73 ~ 1-
-4-- i.n-10rnZ 55 :30, :Tl

-- ,CO
- co :133> 1-<30 D i rn

3 0

.I.. .-n

FOR OFFICIAL U#E ON[)(

(Continued[On[*age[3)1 j (Form [3830-2, 4age[2)
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-0

0NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES Fri

When Recorded,Retum Document to: - mZ 55 133
1- L BLM -- QCDUlvnieson ¥44 16&16/1 -

 00 ,! TDate > i -. -1411 ,/Ille~ rkI Nor{·e Stamp E 71 14
Wi c|4~ bure.Al jf5590 )0

/2 44 .74

> O 50 Check here if this is a change of address. -0 :-1
Telephone:
E-mail Address:

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 /6 , and I (We) have filed or willfile a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):El Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.0 Mill or tunnel sites.
0 Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
1 BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition fordeferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNo. NUMBER DATA (If available)
i in1 4/1906 Ho,lejs rrov, devce 10130-756133 6N Guu 17

2 418158 Hes 20'4038 1813 69 6 w 36
3 42556* Or,on Lost Guida NoS 20131093812 6A 13
4 415 5 45 Red Rod< No z 281310438 13 64 4 w 15

5 4302-19 R€d Claud No 1 20150051141 60 64 2-5

6 130110 Red Clovd No 3 2015©051136 6.4~» 6 w 2- 5-
7 43022-1 1+Itu.re Clowl#3 26,56051,43 60 

6 * 23
8

9

10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2
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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2 = i.52

XI
N3

0H
d

CA
2->

BLM 5/ 1 33

Date
Stamp ; 0-

30

ECEIf5

N U 10
0
Z ....
ACEr

1. State of Arizona, County of M a r I L o f a

2.1 (Name) 3-lvniesow VA4 Go-tbv,

3. Reside at(Address) 1417 V, 11£4- De,I Norte
City u}i du#64 county *laritoPA state *2 zip 85370 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citi/en of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated: 8~ 10~101 5 Signature: (»i=/
No. of Claims: ~ x $10 4/0 <P

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: 36.6( (2 Init. (7(1'*F
www.blm.Gov/az Receipt No.: 33 7 0(09 f

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



~ Page lofl

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3370695
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3468855
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2015 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:
JAMIESON VAN EATON
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE MAINT FEE

1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM WAIVER (7) 2016 / - n/a - 70.00
MONEY RECEIVED NOI (7) 2015
CASES: AMC411906/$70.00

TOTAL: $70.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 70.00 POSTMARKED: 08/14/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/18/2015
CHECK NO: 3666

NAME: VAN EATON, LORRAINE L
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

8/19/2015



Run Date: 09/08/15 , DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM

Run Time: 11:24 AM

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS Page 1 of

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

VAN EATON JAMIESON CUSTOMER ID: 2313170
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-4423

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC3626924 LAST HOPE \Af v B t' 5.Le AMC362692 ACTIVE
AMC411906 HARLEY' S PROVIDENCE ) AMC411906 ACTIVE

-AMC 425564 ORION LOST GULCH NOS~ AMC425564 ACTIVE
"" AMC425565 RED ROCK NO 2 4*1 v {Ct,3 3% AMC425564 ACTIVE

AMC428258 HP 5 AMC428258 ACTIVE
AMC 430220 RED CLOUD NO 3 j AMC430219 ACTIVE

-. AMC430221 VULTURE CLOUD NO 3 / AMC430219 ACTIVE

Number 6f ACTIVE cases: 7

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



~|~~ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER|Ult
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MC NATIONWIDE CLAIMANT LISTING
September 08,2015

AZ National
Cust CLAIMANT Total

VAN EATON JAMIESON
1417 VILLADELNORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 7 7

Page 1
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r 
99,7€93, , ~ UNITED STATES ~

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Lf g OR 19

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

-HIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
NAME 'Do\<c e 1--'- «*/UJ~*U»
ADDRESS 90 84 1 -7 (t
CITY D:{5 15·ER 0G STATE CO ZIP R 1 630
PHONE # 116 .. 720633 8
SEND RECEIPT TO El Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address).'

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
A ms 4 950,62- 1 8
44 Ma- 12-7 *5313 L/b d//lf

\ DOAC' DATE STAMP
1 {fo AG

# of Claim/Site
155.00 Each ZOAC- «/L r_n

$ 7~62~«Total Charged i (INITIALS)- 
1-2 u:

RECEIPT # ..3367.6+ rNTERE~ -2 23 1
-* '"13 3

81 5 U '/ , , ...V

7 r-I-1
-D

.--

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ..*..

DATE - 318/ 114 INITIALS fER VERIFIED

* ck<_lki.._t li~ es AS-Ke_L/ 1·V't .70 C 8% 4,. AA ' O% <Li#JQ- ,
l_Rlcxi·e~ c' aug :u, L- 1. f T.C.i ) 5 l~·L© to tt~(, 'YwkLI e-5

<. At L- :2- All,tt vvL·.lf,r) 95 1-1:114
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1/ ,
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3364886

Phone: 602-41 7-9200

Transaction #: 3462942
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2015

CUSTOMER:
DOLLIE L PRATHER
PO BOX 174
DE BEQUE,CO 81630-0174 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE 20161 2.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -n/a - 465.00MAINT/2CASES: AMC430219/$155.00, AMC427893/$310.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 || POSTMARKED: |N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2015

NAME: PRATHER, DOLLIE L
PO BOX 174
DE BEQUE CO 81630-0174 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8534 || AUTH CODE:||012015
NAME ON CARD: DOLLIE L PRATHER

EXPIRES: 07/2018
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record
contained therein.

http://ilmnirm(}ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/12/2015



I . Ilill <1.*22. Al:I:*3,1-3 /1 JR~~ /b42 5-6  /6
U '7.,1 3 4[26 On 1 4A 5 5-1 7

/,ff 5 3 3 6
92 5-9 3 A,-
93 Al,/

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: 12,AA/b~y (41 1<GE _ =
r-'

Address: 4.304 AR-1-57-la-£ 1)4, BLM 5==.
CD
 LA

city: FR. i s c.d State :-Tx zip: 73-03 41 Stamp >< Al C-,3 ~I]
Date -I, .-- i\! ZJ

r-

Telephone: 2 /4 901 $74 3 1 4 TIf>
E-mail address: 2#4)vB 64·Re GRA*L. e.O 4, N 00
Signature: cD W n
0 Check here if this·i~a change ot address. -C-

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)
22 cES

1 L~ 146516 1 0 /*c,Le- c.: c./1

1.1 -
, 4 30

2 91*1 2 10 Atu 3 .. / 2 _ 2~rn
Fl

LJ . : /77

3 445* le 1 2.0 A-cAE > :41
-0/.U 004 929935' 2-0 Ad- E W ..rl

»-

5 430 4 1 6 20 A-c R.-2 -C-

6 430 12 4 Ze /k-,2·6
7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: (p x $155 = 0/jit.)
Check No: C '(, '
Receipt No.. 61 59 49 31;4_/Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlv
www.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

F?3 [r", F .-rrr~ F-'» 7-z' r
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

~ JUL ,

%:_1 -R»'- Y,



. . 4
SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date
Check One. Stamp
0 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
O Maintenance Fee Payment
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished
0 Quit claim Deed

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
LINE CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC

NUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



-, Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3349312
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3447135
Date of Transaction: 07/23/2015

CUSTOMER:
RANDY BIRGE
4304 ARMISTICE DR
FRISCO,TX 75034-6309 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT -n/a - 930.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016/6
CASES: AMC425516/$930.00

TOTAL: $930.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 930.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/23/2015

NAME: BIRGE, RANDY
4304 ARMISTICE DR
FRISCO TX 75034-6309 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9655 AUTH CODE: 65746P
NAME ON RANDY BIRGECARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/23/2015



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/10/2019

1 lilli~ Ill li~lilli® lilli Ill li~ lill
Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430219-AMC430222

5 Miscellaneous

111111~ 1111111111 lilli lll'll 111'll AZ15030-21 AMC429998-AMC430297



Receipt Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3213211
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3306906 CA c 31 2*)
Date of Transaction: 01/21/2015 ENTERFn APR 3 82015

CUSTOMER: 6
JAMIESON VAN EATON ~»u,U,»,-Ki et:&"i.0011 8*1' .·-'L 6,~~5¥.*Al~t·+Q ZJ.1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-4423 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

A,40#9
1 1 . 00 NOT NEW- UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO . ONLY / -ega .0) - n/a - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC430220/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 01/17/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 01/20/2015
CHECK NO: 3627

NAME: VAN EATON, LORRAINE L
1417 VILLA DEL NORTE
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-4423 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/21/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

@ ill T li il Il l illi® Ill li IHi I il lill
Box Number= AZ15030

Claim Begin-End: AMC430219-AMC430222

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Ill'llill'llilll'llillilillillillil AZ15030-21 AMC429998-AMC430297



..
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered : / / 11* br A*41 MTP Checked By : O / 1 / 9 I)5 RCA
GEO Checked By: 0'/ (/4 ~ 1,5-~*·«

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 61 303\ ( 01 thru AMC Y368-2*-
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $ 37 - % l Lfr -* 00
PLACER , Processing Fee @ $20 = $ MOD
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = 5 l>S-O 60

MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5 *kg q Y, 00
TOTAL ACREAGE: ,~ ~ Per C/aim Other Fees $ ~~

(Plocer Only)
Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS : TOTAL $ *LE~. 00

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ < TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 1/~ No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T 62/U R & 00 SEC 623( 515--
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Wos proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

AMC4302 
q'

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ 1 Ak, c 93021.0- 'E,<ce-sy Acv-eaye /Wipli-1 - MArl ME 04(,6
\ /1

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE '3 ~ 1,-11*5- INITIALS ; 6



..

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the A.'ED 6-0 JO NO, 2. BLM
Date , ZE·' 7'·'r .1lode mining claim has been located Stamp

by 3-A,v~ 469 c N \6%1 E A-rb <J whose current mailing

address is (417 VILLA DEL *ofk-TE EIS JAN -5 P 1: 36

Ul I LKEN Bu R G , 8 1 35-390 ... ,- ......
The general course of this claim is EAST - w EST and it is situated in /91 A-R C CUPA

County, Arizona. This claim is 15-Do feet in length and 417 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1 49 0 feet in a

EAST direction to the Eat T end line and 10 feet in a w EST direction to the

WEST end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25 , Township /6

r i

N , Range <9 \AJ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 9 + 6/ VJ LE Qi R -6 vi

AMC4302 
9Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are asfollows: 3*/ CLAIN) CORNER fcsT MARKER IS

14-36' Sounl eF 2-5-AN CORMER SECTioN MONLL.,4ENT.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this C 5 day of DECEMBER , 20 11 .

LOCATOR (s) JAM.LE.Scb, 11** E,Frbi'= ~

AL ill» Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



''*/r-n

1015 JAN -5 P 1: 36

Ot' - T''I V A - '- ·n VAr FiL'Li ji,·\, ARILl,T,A

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode (K) Placer ( )

4 1 mile I
SEC.noN 15

A 230 €32-5 'l (13 5 El-TIO,-1 C.6 RNER MON U.MENT
/500'

6 '*70, i~ 447' . CoRNER PaST

S CLAIM 1-Sc-AneW MoNuswEWYNW NE

S END-LaNE M A-RkER

1 m
ile

NoTE - Po STED AWD ST*KED
N(51- -rb tu ERL Af A-N V

SW SE
EX,5-r,KIG SENIOR CLAIM

AMC430219'

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet 21

1. The above map depicts the RED CLOUD NO. L mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

19 , Township G A , Range 6 4 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MAR I Ce PA County, Arizona. , ~ l,

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 x Z K 2- WCOD POST

CORAJER A+ID END-UNG MARKERS 400 CLAMA LOCAnold MoN,-MENT .
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



AMEND ME iv I
' fl

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the RED CLOUD 140,3 - BLM
])ate

lode mining claim has been located Stamp ~
J

by 3-AMLES-sid \fAN EATe*J whose current mailing

address is i LE 17 Ul LLA -DEL N GATE 1 'J

wiLKEMBURG, A-<6 86396

The general courseofthisclaimis RET- wEST and it is situated in M AR I Ce 0 8
Al #1* 1/Vl L.LM MARM LAM

County, Arizona. This claim is 1 18 '2- feet ir/length and 600 feet intwidth. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1135 feet in a

EAST direction to tile EAST end line and lo feet in a LUEST direction to the

4 EST end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25 , Township 6

B , Range 6 4 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) ~* N UV 15 6 9.3 -6 W 9
Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. AMENDED -4

0
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument ariel additionskinformation /f lieD' ~/
(ifany) concerningits locality areasfollows: 6\N CLAIM CoRMER POST/V\·ARKER 159:*3-8-1 )

SouTH 483) [Fod EAST of 154* Co RASER SECTISM /\/loNG-AAEAki

, T--TH
DATED AND POSTED ontheground this c D -day of DECEN\BEER , 263fE.

LOCATOR (s) EfRA/\125045 \.(SI3/1 EATOr~ F piLES-al \,61,-~s~ -
luvud-44&.L+At ~

Form Al(]FlOO
Revised July 2005

This form is available from tile Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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A MM ENDED

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode (x) Placer C )

1 niile

-.-SE/TleM 19

l
nJYY

0 /
A -16 iS C -- 8 SECTICIA ((RIAER (4101# 11(MENT

6
- C o Ri»\E fk Pe ST

' N,/:' c i 1 4 9 ,.-1/ (© ELA<,vi Le LATIC W Me#Ju'viENT

H 2·14 600 ~537' d]!E:>~35'5 1801 G E M D- Lt N E 1* A·A KER

1 
m

ile -4

NoTE - POSTED AN.3 5-BIKED
riaT TE: cNERLAP ANi E>0577NG

7 SEN OR CLAMC

f. 3 1

'1 r.

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet z-k
:.J j

1. The above map depicts the RED ClouD NO,3 mining claim, which is located in Septlpn (s) 6

2-5- , Township 42 (4 , Range G VU , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MA<1 1 6 e PA County, Arizona.

2. Thetypeofcornerandlocationmonumentsusedareasfollows: 4 XZ''Al ' VOOOD

(DAME'R AND (89-LINE TAA-BAERS AND CLA,1/vl LOCATI'© 14 AA©NLOUENT
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form XICF 10()a
Revised July 2005

This forni is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may h: reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM RECEIVED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the RED CLOUD 140,3 81 M 47 - -,·7. fir-_11.BLM 1 «Uct

Date
lode mining claim has been located **p,r'-5 2,1 1: 7 8

by TARIESs Al VAN EATbu whose current mailing
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

address is 1447 V(LLA DEL NORTE

WICKENBURG, A-1 85390

The general course of this claim is EAST-WEST and it is situated in M AR C Co P 41
,lit*/M U.M /VIARM U M

County, Arizona. This claim is 1181. feet ir/length and 780 feet intwidth. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1 i 35 feet in a

EAST direction to the EAST end line and 10 feet in a w EST direction to the

ut 25-T end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25 , Township 6

t.t , Range ~ V~ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) V + NK/25 6 14 -6 44

AMC430220,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. '

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are asfollows: -SW Cl-Ally\ Co RNER POSTMARKER iS 2033'

560-[H 4,43 500 EAST of 154* CoRMER SE€noN AAONDMENT

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ( 5'- day of,RECEMOER , 20 \+ .
«-r-LOCATOR (s) JAAAIESON ll>i~N EArr)51 Aw ( 30~0, MALL*6~ Uui:12»

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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PHOENIX. TRIZONA

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode (k) Placer C )

4 1 mi|e I

~ se /11014 2-5

-G''NX
0 /

A 26 19 * SELTION CDRA ER MONUMENT

. de RNER POST
NW, 1145'i NE (6> CLAIM Le<-Anchl /\AONcuvlENT

53-7' C~~ iso' S END-LINE MAR KER

1 
m

ile //82'----2 - - 5710

NOTE - POSTED AND STAKED
SW SE

0 61- 76 0 uER LAP ANY EX, 57704
SEM \01< CLA14

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet 21

1. The above map depicts the REi) CLOUD Ne, 3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

!0
22

0£
40

'V

2-5- , Township 4 14 , Range 6 VJ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MAR | C0 PA County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 1 2 X 2 \AtooD POST

CORNER AND END- UNE MARK ERS AND CLA·iM LOCATIO hi /\A©NUMENY-:
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the VU.(TuR€ CLOUD NO, 3 BLM
Date 1 ' :.,7

lode mining claim has been located Stamp '' '

by YAM, 6504 VAN EAToN whose current mailing
1015 JAN -5 P l: 36

address is \417 VILLA DEL NoRTE

wicKEENEBuRG 42: 95390 r n v C ., 1 /1. .,· , 3,1 4. U [-1 M

The general course of this claim is EAST-we ST and itissituated in /MAR,Co PA

County, Arizona. This claim is /500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 16 feet in a

dEST direction to the W EST end line and 1 9 90 feet in a EAST direction to the

EAST end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 13 , Township 6

4 , Range 6 4 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) Vt SE 13 5 Ec-now
6 A-6 4

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

AMC430221'

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 54 CORNER POST 15 100/6 NoRTU awD

1577'WEST of 3Eerric,4 13 SE CORNER SE<InON MON l.LMEN-r

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 15~ day of DECEMBER ,20 l*.

LOCATOR (s) S~A,i€soAJ va~ EA/~0,~

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available frOm the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1§15 JAN -5 P 1: 36

PHOENIX, ARIZONA
MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode (4 Placer ( )
4 1 mile I

6ECT-1 0 0 13
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1. The above map depicts the V lkLTURE CLOUD *10,-3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

13 , Township 6 Range G v~ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MA'RICOPA County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4' x 2" x 2" WooD PosT

66~NER ANO END-LINE MARKERS AND CLA<M LOCA-nOW MONUMENT,
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
f ./ 1

NOTICE ISHEREBY GIVEN that the VU-LTURE CLOWD No'*.''BLM ' -:j
Date

lode mining claim has been located Stamp

by 3-A<A,€sou VAN EATo,4 whose current mailing 5 3 1: 37
address is 14~7 VILLA DEL Ac6©rE .~ZONA

WHKENBURG, AE 95390

The general course of this claim is 9~2668 EAST- WEST and itissituated in ,\AA**CoPA

County, Arizona. This claim is (560 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately | 0 feet in a

WEST- direction to the W EST end line and 1 49 0 feet in a EAST direction to the

EAST- end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 2-3 , Township G

4 , Range 6 \W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 23 /4 SE AND

21+ 74 SW 6 N -6VJ

AMC430222'

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are asfollows: SE CORAJER PoST IS leo' NoRTU AND

415 'EAST of SEd.TloN 14 Al\N CaRIER. SECIION MONUME 1*

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 15711 dayof DECEMBER-, 20 \ L~·

LOCATOR (s) Sh*, 46=SCE .2/f Efty'
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the .R€~ VUXTURE C (-coa tic. 4 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

2 3 ~ 2. 4, Township 6 14 , Range G 4 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

/\Apr«Ic-o PA County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: S E CoRA,ER PoST IS

170' Nee:ni AND 423' EAST of ;Ecnood -2.* 5 W CORwER SECT, MoU ,
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
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TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH RANGE 6 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN
IN.le ·*fS .nn. LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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RUN TIME: 01:11 PM RUN DATE: 01/14/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs =14 006ON 006OW 023, 14 006ON 006OW 025, 14 006ON 006OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 5

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 01:11 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 01/14/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 031779
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 006ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 EXPIRED 023 ALIQ ALL;
025 ALIQ ALL;

Serial Number: AZA 035150
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 006ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 PENDING 023 FF PORTION OF;
025 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZA 035947
Total Case Acres: 1,046.240

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 006ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

240006 PENDING 025 AUQ SESE;

Serial Number: AZA 036481
Total Case Acres: 3.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 006ON 006OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 PENDING 023 ALIQ 52; Y
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Page 1 Lastrevised: 4/29/2009

TOWNSHIP 06 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs NE 1M NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SElM Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW SW SE  For orders affectin J disposal or use of unidentified i inds withdrawn for c lassification, minerals, water, and/or other F ublic purposes, and Inc ian treaties, refE r to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

M&B; PATENT / VULTURE CITY TOWNSITE 6/20/1882 5N 6W;

MS 2511: 206.442 PATENT / ME 129377 5/12/1910 6N 5W;

MS 2522; 20.661 PATENT / ME 129376 5/12/1910

ALL SECS 2,16,32,36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 6/20/1910 TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS,

ALL SECS 2,16,32,36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIO-
RIGHTS;

2 
ALL; 640.00

16 ALL; 640.00
32 

ALL; 640.00

36 ALL; 640.00 WAIVER / SX PHX-077846 10/10/1941 15 1OE;

M&B; RI CROSS MOUNTAIN-LOS 193 8/10/1956
CABALLEROS FENCE

M&8; RI CROSS MOUNTAIN SHEEP 194 8/10/1956
COMPANY FENCE

6 XXXX Rl KILLJOYWELL 213 1V7/1956

34 X 6N SW; RI VULTURE TANK 2 A3-4-553 10/22/1958

1X

16 X

24 X X RE RAINWATER CATCHMENT 10/24/1961

6 X X X X 4,5,9 44 LD 513 AS TO ACCESS RD IN N2;

7 XX X XX X

17 X X XXX

18 X X

20 X X X X X X

28 X X

29XXX X X
33 X X X X X X 1N 3W; R/W ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION AND AR-035584 5M/1966 PERPETUAL; AMENDED 12/29/1971;

ACCESS ROAD

6. X X X 1-9 11N 27E; 358.58 IL 371 6/5/1967

ENTIRE TOWNSHIP ~ ~1 N 4W; ~O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USEE ~ A-1100 ~ 7/21/1967 SEGREGATESTHE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS, PS, SX; PUB IN FR 7/27/1967; 0 CL

~10/17/1967; PUB IN  FR 10/23/1967: CL TERM 10m1981;



Page 2 Last revised' 4/29/2009

TOWNSHIP 06 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs SElM Lots Other DescriptionNE 1/4 NW 1 /4 SW 1 /4

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectinl disposal or use of unidentified I mds withdrawn for r lassification. minerals, water. and/or other f ublic purposes. and inc ian treaties. ref€ r to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

4 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-8

5 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-8

6 X XXXXX 10,11

7 XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

8 ALL:

9 ALL: ~16 
ALL,

17 ALL:

18XXXXX X X XXX X X 1-4 7N 6W 5502.52 LEASE / OG A-14242 3/25/1981 EFF 4/1/1981: TERM 4/1/1983: OG SIM JUL 1983:

1 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-8

2 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-8

3 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-8

10 ALL,

11 ALL:
12 

ALL:
13 

ALL.:
14 

ALL:
15 

ALL;

22 ALL:

23 ALL;

24 ALL ~

25 ALL;

26 ALL:

27 ALL, 9739.96 LEASE/OG A-15026 5/27/1981 EFF 6/1/1981; TERM 6/1/1984; OG SIM DEC 1984:

19XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

20 ALL:

21 ALL,

28 ALL,

29 ALL;

30 XXX X~X X~X X~X X X X~ MIl



Page 3 Last revised: 4/29/2009

TOWNSHIP 06 NORTH RANGE 06 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs NE 1M NW lM SW 1/4 SElM Lots Other Description

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW~ SE NE NW SW SE For orders affectin 1 disposal or use of unidentified I mds withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or otherrublic purposes, and Incian treaties, refc r to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

31XXXXX X X XXX X X 1-4

32 ALL;

33 ALL;

34 ALL;

35 X X XXXXXXXXXXXX 1,2

36 X X X X 1-5,10-12 PART UNPATENTED 7372.17 LEASE / OG A-15025 5/29/1981 EFF 6/1/1981; TERM 6/1/1984; OG SIM DEC 1984;
MS 4410 IN E2SE;

12 X

13 X X LD TP: 2N 5W; R/W ROAD A-23351 6/3/1988 PERPETUAL; RS 2477;

12 X

13 X X LD TP: 2N SW; R/W ROAD AZA-23351 12/4/1991 PERPETUAL; RS 2477,

35 XXXX E2SESW;

36 XXXX RM ROAD AZA-23575 12/31/1992 REL AND CASE CLOSED 7/6/1994;

36 PART MS 4410; R/W ROAD AZA-23351 4/21/1994 PERPETUAL; RS 2477;

6 X X X

7 XXXX XXXX

17 X X XXXX

18 X

20 XX X XXXX

28 XXXX

29XXXX X

33 XXX X X X R/W TRANSMISSION LINE AZA-12037 8/6/1993 PERPETUAL; AMENDED lm1994;

6 X X X

7 XXXX XXXX

17 X X XXXX

18 X

20 XX X XXXX
28 X X

29XXXX X

33 X X X X X X R1WTRANSMISSION LINE AMENDED AZA-12037 ln71994 PERPETUAL;
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